ASUNNEX

Professional Food Service
Equipment Supplies







ASUNNEX

Message From Managing Director

Sunnex Products Limited is a Hong Kong based company specializing in the manufacturing
of catering and household items since 1972. Sunnex is a member of the Sunbeam group
whose history dates back to 1929.

For over forty years, Sunnex has been discovering ways to address the biggest challenges
that impact the world we live in today. Today, we anticipating and responding faster than
ever to the needs of individual businesses, import dealerships, and commercial customers
by undergoing an organizational transformation that includes initiatives and restructuring.
My mission is to extend this trajectory into the future and turn Sunnex into a global company
and become the leading equipment supplier of the professional foodservice industry.

My vision is to create supreme quality equipment supplies, innovative product designs and
provide the best services to our partners and customers. These core values enable us to
have been sustainable for decades. Undoubtedly, we are determined to meet our customer’s
needs by optimizing customer service and making product design that can put a smile on the
face of our end-users. We valued business integrity and respected our business partners.
Our innovation continues to be the driving force in changing industry as we transform our
business today.

In the next ten years, Sunnex foresees a series of changes in the market. But there is more
to be done, and we remain fully committed to strengthening our capabilities and to further
evolving the organization moving forward. As a professional brand of over 40 years, Sunnex
will keep pace with times in pursuit of excellence.

Michael Yu, Director, Sunnex Products Limited



CONTENTS

. CONTENTS
pA

BUFFETWARE

Versatile Chafers 04-31
Roma
Burano
Vienna
Sicily
Genoa
Electric 32-41
Dry Heat - Deluxe
Dry Heat - Standard
Venice
EcoCater
83 Series
88 Series
Beverage Dispenser
Oia Urns
Heating Units
Soup Warmers
Dispensers 42-44

Beverage Dispensers
Cereal Dispensers

Urns

Gastronorm Pans 45-55
300 Series
Economy Series

Utensils 56-62

Professional Slicers
Stainless Steel Kitchen Tools
Fast Food Utensils

Serving Tongs

Scoops

Professional Wireware
Strainers

KITCHEN EQUIPMENTS

Cook & Bakeware 64-67
Cast Iron Cookware
Stock Pots
Aluminium Bakeware
Chopping Boards & Rack  68-69
Cooking Tools 70
Thermometers
Egg Rings
Measuring Jugs
Timers
Colanders
Mixing Bowls
Cleaning 71-74
Glassware Racks
Trolleys
Mop Wringers
Waste Bins & Baskets
Warning Signs
Barriers



93-102 103-116

TABLE & SERVING BAR & COFFEE CROCKERY
Baskets 76-81 Tea & Coffee Pots 94-96 Orion Tableware 104-112
Poly-rattan baskets M10000 series Hotel Porcelain
Wire baskets M30000 series Smart-Edge Series
Trays 82-83 Coffee Percolators Ring Style Whiteware
Stainless Steel Trays & Dishes Coffee Decanter Porcelain 113-116
Fast Food Trays Cup Rack Black & White Display
Non-Slip Trays Jugs & Pitchers Blue Rim Porcelain
Tray Stand Vacuum jugs 97-99 Blue Glazed Porcelain
Covers 84 Vacuum Pots Grey Colour Porcelain
Presentation 85-90 Beverage Pots
Cooling Pack Vacuum Flasks
Cooling Display Thermal Air pots
Food Display System Double Wall Cups
Black Wire Display Barware 100-102
Slate Punch Bowl
Mini Cookware Wine Bucket & Stand
Wire Presentation Bar Accessories
Kraft Paper Bags Ice Scoops
Canvas Bags Reserve & Serve
Table Tops 91-92

Sauce Bottles
Cake Presentation
Table Ware
Wireware

CONTENTS .
3






"
<
2
~
"
™
™
~
=




REAL LUXURY IS
CUSTOMIZATION...



VERSATILE CHAFERS



WE HARMONIZE, THEN WE
CUSTOMIZE...






VERSATILE CHAFER - ROMA

W20-1102T
Rectangular 1/1 size
8.5Lfood pan

W20-2802T

Soup Station
10L bain marie

Buffetware
10

W20-2302T
Square 2/3 size
5.5Lfood pan

W20-3602T
Round 36cm
6.8Lfood pan



Anti-noise plastic knob
for closing the cover quietly

Easy-grip handle

Wider tempered
glass area for
viewing food

clearly
Adjustable
horizontal bracket
Recessed shape to
lift food pan easily
Advantages
* Advance Hydraulic Hinge *Wide Glass Window
Smooth, slow and silent closing with 80000 times Extra large window design in stylish and exquisite craftsmanship.
guarantee. The opening and closing time is Made from tempered glass, allowing you to see the delicious food
adjustable from 20 - 40 seconds (+/- 5 seconds). before opening the cover.
* Optional Bases * Quality Stainless Steel
Five optional bases available to suit with different Mirror-finished 304 stainless steel cover and food pan. Food safe,
needs from precise digital temperature control to non-corrosive & non-rusting.

traditional fuel warming.

Buffetware
11



Optional Frames

Electric frame with
ball shaped feet

Integrated 900W high-
power electric heating
plate, OLED digital
temperature control

Electric frame with
olive shaped legs

Integrated 900W high-
power electric heating
plate, OLED digital
temperature control

1/1W07-1101B

2/3W07-2301B

Round W07-3601B

~¥

Soup W07-2801B

Buffetware
12

1/1W07-1102B

2/3W07-2302B

&

Round W07-3602B

N o |

Soup W07-2802B

Frame for electric
heating plate

Equipped with bracket for
positioning of electric
heating plate

!

1/1 W07-1103B

P
" I

2/3W07-2303B

Round W07-3603B

=
»

Soup W07-2803B

Multi-function
frame with olive
shaped alloy legs

Good for use with fuel
holder, electric heating
mug, electric heating
plate

1/1W07-1104B

2/3W07-2304B

Round W07-3604B

L!FJ

Soup W07-2804B

Multi-function
frame with curved
alloy legs

Good for use with fuel
holder, electric heating
mug, electric heating
plate & small induction
heater

“p

1/1 W07-1105B

2/3W07-2305B

<
!I-

Round W07-3605B
|

Soup W07-2805B



W20-1102T
Rectangular 1/1 size
BSLFOOM PAN T

W20-2302T
SQUArE2/3SIZE e
5.5L food pan

Buffetware
13



‘W20-1102T + WO07-1105B .

W20-1102T + W07-1104B ..

... W20-1102T + W07-1103B ..

W20-2302T + W07-2304B ..

... W20-2302T+W07-2303B .

‘W20-2302T +W07-23058

Buffetware
14



W20-3602T
Round 36cm
6.8L food pan

W20-2802T

Soup Station
10L bain marie

Buffetware
15



Buffetware
16






WO07-1102T
I1so Rectangular 1/1 size
8.5L food pan

A0
/260 WO7-2802T
Soup Station

y 10L bain marie

Buffetware
18

W07-2302T
Square 2/3 size
5.5L food pan

W07-3602T

Round 36cm



Easy-grip handle

Anti-noise plastic knob
for closing the cover quietly

Wider tempered glass
area for viewing food
clearly

Detachable cover
for cleaning

Recessed shape to
lift food pan easily

Advantages

* Advance Hydraulic Hinge *Wide Glass Window

Smooth, slow and quiet closing with 80000

The cover comes with a wide tempered glass window, allowing you
times guarantee.

to view the food without opening the cover. It helps to avoid heat
loss due to opening and closing.

*Induction Friendly * Quality Stainless Steel

Base equipped with sandwich bottom to catch the Cover and food pan are made from quality 304 stainless steel.

growing trend of induction warming. Food safe, non-corrosive & non-rusting.

Buffetware
19



Optional Frames

Electric frame with
ball shaped feet

Integrated 900W high-
power electric heating
plate, OLED digital
temperature control

Electric frame with
olive shaped legs

Integrated 900W high-
power electric heating
plate, OLED digital
temperature control

1/1W07-1101B

2/3W07-2301B

Round W07-3601B

~F

Soup W07-2801B

Buffetware
20

1/1W07-1102B

Frame for electric
heating plate

Equipped with bracket for
positioning of electric
heating plate

v

1/1W07-1103B

2/3W07-2302B

==y

Round W07-3602B
[\ 'F

Soup W07-2802B

2/3W07-2303B

Round W07-3603B

o =

Soup W07-2803B

Multi-function
frame with olive
shaped alloy legs

Good for use with fuel
holder, electric heating
mug, electric heating
plate & small induction
heater

Multi-function
frame with curved
alloy legs

Good for use with fuel
holder, electric heating
mug, electric heating
plate & small induction
heater

1/1 W07-1104B

2/3 W07-2304B

Round W07-3604B

L!FJ

Soup W07-2804B

1/1W07-1105B

2/3 W07-2305B

YI-

Round W07-3605B
I

Soup W07-2805B



WO07-1102T

Rectangular 1/1 size
8.5L food pan

WO07-1102T + W07-1102B

W07-1102T + W07-1101B

W07-2302T
Square 2/3 size

5.5L food pan

. W07-2302T +W07-23018B

W07-2302T +W07-2302B

Buffetware
21



WO07-1102T +W07-1105B

W07-1102T + W07-1104B

W07-1102T + W07-1103B

W07-2302T + W07-2304B ..

...W07-2302T+W07-23038 .

W07-2302T +W07-23058

Buffetware
22



L

N

WO07-3602T
Round 36cm

6.8L food pan

W07-3602T + W07-36028

..W07-3602T+W07-36018

WO07-2802T
Soup Station

10L bain marie

W07-2802T + W07-2802B

.. W07-2802T + W07-2801B . ..

Buffetware
23



W07-3602T + W07-3605B

WO07-3602T + W07-3604B .

... WO07-3602T + W07-3603B .

‘W07-2802T + W07-2804B ..

... W07-2802T + W07-2803B .

W07-2802T + W07-28058

Buffetware
24



INNOVATION
WE ARE DOING NEW THINGS...




VERSATILE CHAFER - VIENNA

. W16-1102T +
1 W16-1100B

Rectangular 1/1 size
8.5L food pan

W16-2302T +
‘ 310 \\/16-2300B

Rectangular 2/3 size

Q
y 5.5Lfood pan

W16-2802T +

W16-2800B
Soup Station
10L bain marie

W16-3602T +
W16-3600B

Round 36cm
6.8L food pan

\ Jd'

W16-1102T + * W16-2302T + W16-2802T + W16-3602T +
*’° W16-1102B } ]245 W16-2302B *W16-2802B W16-3602B
S Rectangular 1/1 size Rectangular 2/3 size Soup Station Round 36cm
% y 8.5L food pan o y 5.5L food pan Jos ‘%"QA 10L bain marie 6.8L food pan

Buffetware
26



Advance Hydraulic Hinge

Wide Tempered
Glass Cover

Two Optional Frames

Advantages

*Induction Friendly *Dome Cover
Top part of the Vienna chafer is fixed with sandwich Shiny mirror polished dome cover with air vent minimizes
bottom that enables heat conduction on induction stove. condensation and keeps food in good condition.

It brings you up to the trend of induction.

No more mess with fuel.

*Advance Hydraulic Hinge *Optional Frames
Smooth, slow and quiet closing with 80000 times In case you are notyet ready for induction, Vienna chafer could be
guarantee. fit with two optional frames: Alloy legs provide flexibility to fit with

electric heating unit or fuel; Compact frame provides integrated

one piece look for use with electric heating plate.

Buffetware
27



p—
-

<

- W17-11002
Rectangular 1/1 size
8.5L food pan

W17-23002
Rectangular 2/3 size
5.5Lfood pan

W17-36002
Round 36cm
6.8L food pan

0 W17-28102
Soup Station 330
10L bain marie

W17-11001
75 Rectangular 1/1 size
8.5L food pan

W17-23001
20 Rectangular 2/3 size
5.5L food pan

W17-36001
Round 36cm
6.8L food pan

W17-28101

365 Soup Station
10L bain marie

Buffetware
28



Easy-grip handle

=

Wider Tempered Glass .‘

Advance Hydraulic Hinge for
slow closing

_;;4 \“====;_ e

Induction Friendly
Sandwich Botton

W17-1100T W17-2810T

W17-3600T W17-2300T

Advantages

*Induction Friendly

Induction warming is safe and convenient. It has
become atrend for catering business. Base of

Sicily chafer is fixed with sandwich bottom that

*Wide Glass Window
The cover comes with a wide tempered glass window, allowing you
to view the food without opening the cover. It helps to avoid heat

loss due to opening and closing.

enables heat conduction on induction stove. It
brings you up to the trend. No more mess with fuel.
* Optional Frames

In case you are not ready forinduction, optional frames are available

* Advance Hydraulic Hinge
Smooth, slow and quiet closing with 80000 times
guarantee. for you to use the traditional method for warming.

Buffetware
29



— — 4 - .

W35204 W35304 W35404

W36104
Round 36cm

W36304 W36404




Steam hole

Adjustable level support

,ﬁ e

g

Advantages

*Advance Hydraulic Hinge *Optional Frames
Smooth, slow and quiet closing with 80000 times Three optional frames available for different usages with fuel or
guarantee. electric heating unit.

*Curved Cover * Steam Air Vent
Shiny mirror polished curved cover. Presentable Airvent hole on the glass lid cover releases steam and reduces
and attractive. condensation.

Buffetware
31



ELECTRIC CHAFER - DRY HEAT DELUXE

W21-3600
Round 36cm

6.8L food pan

Matt finished outer
surface

> st W21-2300 ] SN W21-1100
Square 2/3 size , \ I Rectangular 1/1 size
5.5L food pan S

95 = 8.5Lfood pan
Matt finished outer y Matt finished outer
surface

surface

Shiny mirror polished version
available.

Buffetware
32



Dry Heater function
NO WATER is needed

Silicone rim cover
protects hands from heat

Water droplets from condensation
are gathered in the collector

Digitial temperature atthe back

control

SPECIFICATION

Voltage: 100V / 220V AC

Power Consumption: 300W

Initial Heating Time: 15 Mins

Food Temperature: 50-80°(adjustable)

Temperature Difference Between Inside and Outside of Lid: 10-12°
Open Lid Temperature Fluidity: Min/0.6-0.8°

Lid Closing Time: 20-60S (adjustable)

Stainless Steel 304 Food Pan and Cover

Advantages

*Precise Digital Temperature Control *No Water Needed

Microcomputer control solution to achieve Unique warming technology with hotinsulation layer
precise temperature control with tolerance +/-3°. under the food pan for warming. No more trouble for
The OLED display panel further enhances the adding or refilling water.

digital presentation.

* Advance Hydraulic Hinge * Condensation Collection

Smooth, slow and quiet closing with 80000 times Special water condensation capture system ensures no

guarantee. water droplet around buffet table.

Buffetware
33



ELECTRIC CHAFER - DRY HEAT STANDARD

W21-1110
Rectangular 1/1 size
8.5Lfood pan

Matt finished outer
surface

W21-3610
85 Round 36cm
6.8L food pan

] 2 L
%% Matt finished outer surface

Buffetware
34

i

/.&wy

ﬂ |17

W21-2310

s Square 2/3 size

5.5Lfood pan
Matt finished outer
surface



Silicone rim cover protects
hands from heat

NO WATER is needed
for warming

\o Not acd vz

P - 7 Water droplets from
—— condensation collected
atthe back

Simple screw knob

easy to operate

SPECIFICATION

Voltage: 100V / 220V AC

Power Consumption: 300W

Initial Heating Time: 15 Mins

Food Temperature: 50-80°(adjustable)

Temperature Difference Between Inside and Outside of Lid: 10-12°
Open Lid Temperature Fluidity: Min/0.6-0.8°

Lid Closing Time: 20-60S (adjustable)

Stainless Steel 304 Food Pan and Cover

Advantages

*Screw Knob Control *No Water Needed
Simple and efficient to switch on with little Unique warming technology with hot insulation layer under
need for technical training. the food pan for warming. No more trouble for adding or

refilling water.

* Advance Hydraulic Hinge * Condensation Collection
Smooth, slow and quiet closing with 80000 times Special water condensation capture system ensures no water
guarantee. dropletaround buffet table.

Buffetware
35



. W37521
270 Rectangular 1/1 size
8.5L food pan

2

¥ 15 W35521
Square 2/3 size
5.5L food pan

390 W38521

Soup Station
10L bain marie

W36521

Round 36cm
6.8Lfood pan

Buffetware
36



Anti-noise plastic knob for
closing the cover quietly

Easy detachable
cover for cleaning

Digital-display
temperature control

SPECIFICATION

Voltage: 220V AC 50/60Hz
Power Consumption: 600W
Lid Closing Time: 20-40s (adjustable)

Easy-grip handle

Steam hole

Elegantdome
tempered glass cover

Temperature adjustable from 40 to 90 degree C with accuracy +5°

Stainless Steel 304 Food Pan and Cover

Advantages

*Precise Temperature Control

Through high-precision electronic circuit design,
precise temperature control isrealized. No more

guessing with fuel.

*Digital Display Panel

No radiation, low energy consumption, low heat

dissipation, clear and easy to read.

*Integrated One Piece Design

Water pan and the base are integrated as one piece, enable better

heat conduction and temperature stability.

* Advance Hydraulic Hinge

Smooth, slow and quiet closing with 80000 times guarantee.

Buffetware
37



ELECTRIC

EcoCater

oFull size electric water pan & chafers

«Water pan made of heat resistance polypropylene
eAutomatically cut off thermostat for safety

oFit with food pans up to 100mm depth

oCE and UL version available

Chafers

= =

L645 W350 H300mm

X85087  8.5ltr, w/frame

X85187  13.5ltr, w/frame

el

L645 W350 H310mm

X85887 4ltr x 2 bain maries,

w/frame &2 ladles

88 Series

eRound electric water pan & chafers
220V AC, 50/60Hz, 420W

ce

1410  W410  H200mm
88681 Water Pan Black

Buffetware
38

L,STE,, c@usrm C€

HOUSEHOLD USE ONLY

81187 220V AC, 50/60Hz, 760W
81187A-3 120V AC, 60Hz, 900W

Water pan

L1585  W350  H300mm 1645 W350 H265mm
X81087  8.5ltr,w/o frame X84187  13.5ltr,w/o frame,
X81187  13.5ltr, w/o frame PC flip top cover

L710 W520 H450mm

1690  W490 H440mm X813087V  8.5itr, roll top cover

X813187D  13.5ltr, roll top cover with with mechanical hinge
mechanical hinge & X813187V  13.5ltr, roll top cover
anti-steam droplets system with mechanical hinge

=YY Y

L505 W500 H450mm
X883681V 6.8ltr, roll top cover,

@ Q @ with mechanical hinge

L400  W400  H260mm X883681UV  6.48ltr, roll top cover, with
X88681 6.8ltr, glass cover mechanical hinge, titanium
X88681T 6.8ltr, stainless steel cover plated handle




83 Series

eStainless steel electric chafers

CE GLISTEIJ
=5 &

L620 W360 H280mm

X83128 220V AC, 50/60Hz 840w

X83189A-3 120V AC, 60Hz 1000w

Beverage Dispenser

o Keeps juice and milk cool with
no need to refill ice tube.
e Low power consumption

* 220V AC, 50/60Hz, 60W
eDC12V
/l\
|
f I

J01]

L220 W330 H520mm

U01-0501 Sltr

ce

(.

1620  W360 H315mm L560 W410 H345mm 220V AC, 50/60HZ,840W
X83828 4ltr x 2 bain maries, W83-1001 13.5ltr, see through cover
with 2 ladles with mechanical hinge

N AN P, NAAN P,

L415 W345 H235mm 220V AC, 50/60Hz 420w L485 W410 H250mm 220V AC, 50/60Hz 420w
X83521 3.8ltr, glass cover X83621 6.8ltr, glass cover
X83521T 3.8ltr, stainless steel cover X83621T 6.8ltr, stainless steel cover
Oia Urns

*Precise digital temperature control of only 1-2°C tolerance
2 levels preset temperature for easy operation

eHigh quality mirror polishing

#220V AC, 50/60Hz, 900W

b
. SR
Milk Coffee
.
b A
’ w
{ \
- S )
L320 W260 H470mm L405 W345 H530mm 1320 W260 H510mm L405 W345 H600mm
U16-3000 S5ltr U16-4000 11.4itr U19-3000 S5ltr U19-4000 11.4itr

Buffetware
39



Heating Units

Plates

e Suitable to most chafers

E03-3000W  310W, 220V AC,50/60Hz E03-3010W 310W, 220V AC,50/60Hz E03-4010 300W, 220V AC, 50/60Hz

E03-3200W 310W, 220V AC, 50/60Hz E03-3210W 310W, 220V AC, 50/60Hz, with E03-4210 300W, 220V AC, 50/60Hz,

with temperature control temperature control with temperature control

<

-~ &
i
N
\’/7
E03-4220 700W, 220V AC, 50/60Hz,

E03-4020 700W, 220V AC, 50/60Hz with temperature control
for 1/1 Size chafer for 1/1 Size chafer

Mug-shape

©220V AC, 50/60Hz, Pmax350W
e Stay-cool handle with power light indicator

—

E02-3500 Simple plugandwarm
operation E02-3520 Dial temperature control

n Buffetware

ce



ce

Galena Soup Warmers

*Modern-designed housing of brown and black available
e Stainless steel and PC cover for your selection
e Stainless steel ladle included

#304 stainless steel bain marie

e Capacity:10Itr

#220V AC, 50/60Hz, 420W

E07-1011 10ltr, PC cover, black E07-2001 10ltr, S.S.cover, brown

Boil dry protection

Temperature control

OO0

L375 W375 H355mm(PC Cover)
L375 W375 H365mm(SS Cover)

Electric Soup Wa rmer E07-1001 S.S.cover, black E07-2011 10ltr, PC cover, brown

*Various combinations for your selection

e Stainless steel and PC cover available
e UL version available upon request

OO Oow

L385 W385 H380mm L385 W385 H380mm
220V AC, 50/60Hz, 380W 220V AC, 50/60Hz, 380W
81328 10Itr, S.S. cover & water jacket, 87328 10ltr, PC cover and aluminium ﬁ ﬁ ﬁ
w/ ladle water jacket, w/o ladle
82328 10Itr, S.S. cover & aluminium 87328L 10Itr, PC cover and aluminium 1365 W3es nasomm
water jacket, w/o ladle water jacket, w/ladle 220V AC, 50/60Hz, 380W
82328L 10ltr,S.S. cover & aluminium 87328P 10Itr, PCcover and S.S. water 83388 10ltr, all stainless steel,
water jacket, w/ladle jacket, w/ladle w/o ladle

Buffetware
41



DISPENSERS

Beverage Dispensers
e Size ranges from 5 litre to 11.4 litre
*Removable drip tray

e Polycarbonate or SAN container

Marbella

IO

L330 W220 H518mm

X23588  S5ltr

Half Moon Bay

i
. i g

—— |

L0

L4317 W385 H522mm

X23888 5ltr x 2 divisions

Classic Juice

=
<k

00

L360 W260 H550mm

X23688T 8ltr, SAN container
X23688P 8ltr PC container

Buffetware
42

Marbella

i~

I 1

1D

L425 W304 H518mm

i

X23588X2 5ltrx2

Verona

X

Ayl

L280 W210 H510mm

U17-1000 5itr

Classic Juice
X T
L M«

0wy

L360 W545  H550mm

Simple Design

1
7
4
—z
\\5;4/

eyl

L280 W220 H510mm

U14-1000  S5litr

A

L260 W295 H580mm

U17-2000 11.41tr

Classic Juice

X23688TX2 8ltrx 2, SAN container

X23688PX2 8ltrx 2, PC container

P2018 Faucet for
X23688T & X23688TX2,
X23688P, X23688X2
20067 Freezableice tube,

dia.63x272mm




Cereal Dispensers

eldeal for buffet and self service
eTransparent polycarbonate or acrylic container

Acrylic Dispensers

B [ 0,4,

L195 W120 H258mm 1285  W120 H258mm
CD800-C 1ltr, CD800-2 1ltrx2Cylinders
Size: 90(dia.) x 255(h)mm Size: 90(dia.) x 255(h)mm

Stainless Steel Base Cereal Dispensers with PC containers

== -_ra

gy - & ']
- \-_/// S R s
L184  W240 H600mm L362 W240 H600mm
U13-1100 Single, 4ltr U13-1200 Double, 4ltrx 2

Wall Mounted Cereal Dispensers with PC containers

I X X

n LU

L200 W190 H480mm L380 W190 H480mm

U08-0410 4ltr U08-0420 4ltrx2

ALY

L395 W120 H258mm

CD800-3 11trx3 Cylinders
Size: 90(dia.) x 255(h)mm

L540 W240 H600mm

U13-1300 Triple, 4ltrx 3

LU

L560 W190 H480mm

U08-0430 4ltrx3

Buffetware
43




Classic Cereal

10D

—
L305 w284 H605mm

X23577X3 Revolving, 4ltr x 3

urns

Verona Milk

b

A ]

L275 W200 H485mm

U16-1000  5itr, withice tube

U16-1100  5litr, with fuel holder

Classic Coffee

[

G300

L360 W260 H536mm

X23676 10.5ltr

Buffetware
44

Classic Cereal

L330 W240 H650mm

X23677 7ltr

Verona Milk

Ay

L320 W260 H530mm

U16-2200 11.4Itr, withice tube

and fuel holder

Classic Coffee

L310 W335 H545mm

X23673 10.5ltr

Verona Milk

o

L330 w220 H500mm

X23598 5itr

Simple Milk

L280 W220 H495mm

U14-1100 5ltr




GASTRONORM PANS

1/1 size to 1/9 size



FULL RANGE SIZES AVAILABLE

2/3 1/6 1/9

L353 x W325mm L176 x W162mm L176 x W108mm

| | |

=
=)

E |

—
p!

| | |

1/3 1/1 1/2 1/4
L325x W176mm L530 x W325mm L325x W265mm L265x W162mm
2/3 1/6 1/9
L353 x W325mm L176 x W162mm L176 x W108mm

1/3 171 1/2 1/4

L325xW176mm L530 x W325mm L325xW265mm L265xW162mm

H Buffetware







Sturdy 300-Series Stainless Steel
Finest Hand Polished Craftsmanship

MATT BRUSHED : ;
POLISHED MIRROR POLISHED RIM

MATT BRUSHED POLISHED

Dishwasher
Safe
Right Angled Edge Design Solid Lid Handle
-
Yy T \
rd _— J »
Z /
Shiny Mirror Surface Cover Good For Storage, Transport,
Preparation & Serving
4 : méﬁﬂ
SS18-8 U
DURABLE MATT BRUSHED & MIRROR POLISHED 1/1-1/9 FULL RANGE

n Buffetware




1/1 530x325mm

1108065C 65mm, 0.8mm  8.5L

1108100C 100mm, 0.8mm 13.5L

1108150C 150mm, 0.8mm 20.5L

1108200C 200mm, 0.8mm 27.5L

2/3 "[ 355x325mm

2307065C 65mm, 0.8mm  55L
2307100C 100mm, 0.8mm 9.0L
2307150C 150mm, 0.8mm 13.0L

5] () ()
SO0 176x108mm
[ ) (]
1907065C 65mmO0.7mm  0.6L

1907100C 100mm0.7mm  1.0L

1/2‘[ 325x265mm

1207065C 65mm, 0.7mm  4.5L

QIDIE 325x167mm

1307065C 65mm,0.7mm  2.5L

1207100C 100mm, 0.7mm 7.0L

1307100C 100mm, 0.7mm 4.0L

1207150C 150mm, 0.8mm 10.0L

1307150C 150mm, 0.7mm 6.0L

Y

1/4)| )
265x162mm
g

1407065C 65mm, 0.7mm 1.8L

000 176x162mm

1607065C 65mm, 0.7mm 1.0L

1407100C 100mm, 0.7mm 3.0L

1607100C 100mm, 0.7mm 1.7L

1407150C 150mm, 0.7mm 4,5L

1607150C 150mm, 0.7mm 2.5L

RiA

Standard Cover

1107LC 171 2307LC 2/3
1207LC 1/2 1606LC 1/6
1307LC 1/3 1906LC 1/9

1407LC 1/4

Notched Cover

1107LCE 171 2307LCE  2/3
1207LCE 1/2 1606LCE 1/6
1307LCE 1/3 1906LCE  1/9
1407LCE 174

Buffetware
49




ADAPTOR BAR REFERENCE

ONE HALF
SIZE

ONE HALF
SIZE

1/9||11/9)||11/9

ONE HALF
SIZE

1/9||11/9|||11/9

ONE HALF
SIZE

ONE
HALF
LONG

174

174

Buffetware
50

TWO HALF
SIZE

ONE HALF
SIZE

1/6 1/6

ONE HALF
SIZE

1/6 1/6

ONE HALF
SIZE

ONE HALF
SIZE

ONE HALF
SIZE

TWO HALF
SIZE

]
1/6 1/6

1/6 1/6

1/6 1/6

1/6 1/6

ONE HALF
SIZE

ONE HALF
SIZE

174 174

1/4 174

TWO HALF
SIZE

.
1/79(|(1/9||[1/9

1/79(|(1/9||[1/9

ONE ONE
HALF HALF
LONG M LONG

1/6
ONE
HALF @ 1/6
LONG

1/6




A

SIZES OF GASTRONORM PANS

Gastronom (GN) originated in the 1960s, now it has become a basic kitchenware in

the international catering industry. Its benchmark specification is 1/1 size with
length 530mm x width 325mm, other gastronorm sizes are multiples and
submultiples of this basic module size and often shown in terms of fraction. For

example, size of a GN 1/2 container (325 x 265mm) is half of a GN 1/1 container.

WHY CHOOSE 304?

304 Stainless Steel 201 Stainless Steel

Chromium I ]

Chromium can enhance the corrosion and rust resistance of steel.
More expensive.

Nickel can enhance the corrosion and rust resistance of steel.
More expensive.

Manganese |} ]

Manganese canincrease strength, toughness and hardenability
of steel. Lower cost.

Buffetware
51






GASTRONORM PANS - Economy Series

European Style

®Gastronorm pans are designed to give outstanding performance, day after day, in all busy catering establishments.
e Suitable for cooking, storage, re-heating, transportation, blast chilling and presentation.

*An essential piece of catering equipment, can be taken straight from the cooker to the freezer.

¢Dishwasher safe.

Solid Pan Solid Pan Solid Pan

1/2325x265mm 1/4265x162mm 1/1530x 325mm
C22020  20mm/0.8"(H), 1ltr C24065  65mm/2.6"(H), 1.8ltr C21020 20mm/0.8" (H), 2.5Itr
C22040 40mm /1.6" (H), 2.5ltr C24100 100mm /4" (H), 3ltr C21040 40mm /1.6" (H), 4.51tr
C22065  65mm/2.6"(H), 4.5Itr C24150  150mm/6" (H), 4.5Itr C21065 65mm/2.6" (H), 8.5Itr
C22100 100mm /4" (H), 7Itr C24200 200mm /8" (H), 6ltr C21100 100mm /4" (H), 13.5ltr
C22150  150mm7/ 6" (H), 10Itr C21150 150mm/ 6" (H), 20.5Itr
C22200 200mm /8" (H), 14ltr C21200 200mm /8" (H), 27Itr

Solid Pan

1/3325x176mm 1/6 176 x 162mm 179176 x 108mm

C23020 20mm7/0.8"(H), 0.6ltr C26065 65mm /2.6" (H), 1ltr C29065 65mm /2.6" (H), 0.61tr
C23040  40mm/1.6" (H), 1.3ltr C26100 100mm /4" (H), 1.71tr C29100 100mm /4" (H), 1ltr
C23065 65mm/2.6" (H), 2.5Itr C26150 150mm /6" (H), 2.5ltr C29150 150mm /6" (H), 1.5ltr
C23100  100mm/ 4" (H), 4ltr C26200 200mm / 8" (H), 3.4ltr

C23150 150mm /6" (H), 6ltr
C23200 200mm /8" (H), 8ltr

Cover Solid Pan Solid Pan

Flat Notched 2/3355x325mm 2/1650x530mm

c28C 2/1 C223020 20mm7/0.8"(H), 1.2ltr C28020 20mm/0.8"(H), 4.5ltr
Cc21cC 11 C21CN 11 C223040  40mm/1.6" (H), 3ltr C28040  40mm/1.6" (H), 11tr
c22C 1/2 C22CN 1/2 C223065 65mm/2.6" (H), 5.5tr C28065  65mm/2.5"(H), 19ltr
C23C 1/3  C23CN 1/3 C223100  100mm/ 4" (H), 9ltr C28100  100mm /4" (H), 28ltr
Cc24C 1/4  C24CN 1/4 C223150  150mm/6" (H), 13ltr C28150 150mm/ 6" (H), 421Itr
Cc26C 176  C26CN 1/6 C223200 200mm7/ 8" (H), 18ltr C28200  200mm/ 8" (H), 56ltr

C29C 179  C29CN 1/9
C223C 2/3 C223CN 273

Perforated Pan

1/1530x325mm 1/2325 x 265mm 2/3355 x325mm

C21020P  20mm/0.8" (H), 2.5Itr C22020P  20mm7/0.8" (H), 1Itr C223020P 20mm/0.8" (H), 1.2ltr
C21040P  40mm/1.6" (H), 4.5ltr C22040P  40mm/1.6" (H), 2.5ltr C223040P 40mm/1.6" (H), 3tr
C21065P  65mm/2.6"(H), 8.5ltr C22065P  65mm7/2.6" (H), 4.5Itr C223065P 65mm/2.6"(H), 5.5Itr
C21100P  100mm /4" (H), 13.5Itr C22100P  100mm /4" (H), 7ltr C223100P 100mm /4" (H), 9ltr
C21150P  150mm /6" (H), 20.5Itr C22150P  150mm /6" (H), 10Itr C223150P 150mm /6" (H), 13ltr
C21200P  200mm /8" (H), 27Itr C22200P  200mm /8" (H), 13Itr C223200P 200mm /8" (H), 17Itr

Buffetware
53



New USA Style

Solid Pan

1/1530 x325mm

1/2325x265mm

2/3355x325mm

C21020A

20mm/0.8"(H), 2.5Itr

C22020A 20mm/0.8" (H), 1ltr

C223020A 20mm/0.8"(H), 1.2ltr

C21040A

40mm /1.6" (H), 4.51tr

C22040A 40mm/1.6"(H), 2.5Itr

C223040A 40mm7/1.6" (H), 3ltr

C21065A

65mm/2.5"(H), 8.5ltr

C22065A 65mm/2.6"(H), 4.5Itr

C223065A 65mm/2.5"(H), 5.5ltr

C21100A

100mm /4" (H), 13.5ltr

C22100A 100mm /4" (H), 7ltr

C223100A 100mm /4" (H), 9ltr

C21150A

150mm /6" (H), 20.5ltr

C22150A 150mm/6" (H), 10Itr

C223150A 150mm /6" (H), 13ltr

C21200A

200mm /8" (H), 27Itr

C22200A 200mm /8" (H), 13ltr

C223200A 200mm /8" (H), 18ltr

Solid Pan

1/6 176 x 162mm

C26065A 65mm /2.6" (H), 1ltr

C26100A 100mm /4" (H), 1.7Itr

C26150A 150mm/ 6" (H), 2.51tr

C26200A 200mm / 8" (H), 3.4ltr
Solid Pan

g
¢ N

-

Solid Pan

1/9176 x 108mm

C29065A 65mm /2.6" (H), 0.6ltr

C29100A 100mm /4" (H), 11tr

C29150A 150mm /6" (H), 1.5ltr
Flat Cover

gy

Solid Pan

1/3325x176mm

C23065A 65mm/2.6"(H), 2.5ltr
C23100A 100mm /4" (H), 4ltr
C23150A  150mm /6" (H), 6ltr
C23200A 200mm /8" (H), 8ltr

Notched Cover

<
-
1/4265x162mm
C24065A 65mm/2.6" (H), 1.8ltr C21CA 1/1 size, 530x325x30 C21CNA  1/1size, 530x325%30
C24100A 100mm /4" (H), 3Itr C22CA 1/2 size, 325%265x30 C22CNA  1/2size, 325x265%30
C24150A 150mm/ 6" (H), 4.5ltr C23CA 1/3 size, 325x176x30 C23CNA  1/3size, 325x176x30
C24200A 200mm /8" (H), 6ltr C24CA 1/4 size, 265%162x30 C24CNA  1/4size, 265x162x30
C26CA 1/6 size, 176x162x30 C26CNA  1/65size, 176x162x30
C29CA 1/9 size, 176x108x30 C29CNA  1/9size, 176x108x30
C223CA 2/3 size, 355%325%30 C223CNA 2/3size, 355x325x30
Perforated Pan
”" X 1/1530 x 325mm 1/2325x265mm 2/3355x325mm
e ‘O/ C21020PA 20mm/0.8"(H), 2.5Itr C22020PA 20mm/0.8"(H), 1ltr C223020PA 20mm/0.8"(H), 1.2ltr
el C21040PA 40mm/1.6" (H), 4.5Itr C22040PA 40mm /1.6" (H), 2.5Itr C223040PA 40mm/1.6" (H), 3ltr
\\\h““" C21065PA 65mm/2.5"(H), 8.5Itr C22065PA 65mm7/2.6"(H), 4.5ltr C223065PA 65mm/2.5"(H), 5.5Itr
- C21100PA 100mm /4" (H), 13.5ltr C22100PA 100mm /4" (H), 7Itr C223100PA 100mm /4" (H), 9ltr
€' r $/ C21150PA 150mm /6" (H), 20.5Itr C22150PA 150mm /6" (H), 10Itr C223150PA 150mm /6" (H), 13Itr
f- N/ C21200PA 200mm/ 8" (H), 27Itr C22200PA 200mm /8" (H), 13ltr C223200PA 200mm /8" (H), 18ltr

Buffetware
54




Gastronorm Pan with
Handle

Gastronorm Pan with
Handle

Gastronorm Pan with
Handle

C21065H European Style GN panwith
handle, Anti-Jamming
1/1size, 530%325x65mm
/2.6"(H), 8.5ltr

Gastronorm Pan with
Handle

C24100H Europe Style GN Pan with
handle,Anti-Jamming 1/4
size, 265x162x100mm /
4" (H), 3ltr

C22100H Europe Style GN Pan with
handle,Anti-Jamming 1/2
size, 325x265x100mm
/4" (H), 7Itr

Gastronorm Pan with
Handle

C21CH 1/1 size, 530x325
C22CH 1/2 size, 325%x265
C23CH 1/3 size, 325%x176
C24CH 1/4 size, 265x162

<

C23065H Europe Style GN Pan with
handle,Anti-Jamming
1/3 size, 325x176x%
65mm /2. 6" (H), 2. 5ltr

o

R e

\.:_‘

Buffetware
55



UTENSILS

Professional Slicers

*Heavy duty professional slicer perfect for commercial use.

eSpare blades available.

MX-104 Potato cutter, Vertical,
Aluminium alloy, S.S.
420 blade

MX103-A  Accessory blade

M350-1 Blade for grill scraper

MX-042 Tomato slicer, Aluminium
alloy, S.5.420 blade

MX-1012  Blade, 6x6mm

MX-1026  Blade, 9x9mm

MX-1029 Blade, 12x12mm

MX-105 Onionslicer, Aluminium
alloy, SS420 blade

Buffetware
56

duiiie

MX-426 Meattenderizer, Stainless
steel blade, ABS handle and

ps cover

A

M103 Chesse slicer

M4560  Fruit Wedger

M4560-1 Blade for fruit wedger

M4350 Easy grill scraper

MPH-001 Potato cutter, Horizontal,
Aluminium alloy, S.5.420
blade

MX-042-90 9.0MM blade

MX-042-65 6.5MM blade

MX-042-47 4.7MM blade

MPHO001-60 Blade, 6x6mm

MPHO001-90 Blade, 9x9mm

MPHO001-120 Blade, 12x12mm

MX105-65 Baseblade,6.5mm

MX105-65B Base blade,6.5mm

MX105-130 Baseblade,13mm

MX105-130B Base blade,13mm




Stainless Steel Kitchen Tools

*The one-piece stainless steel construction ensures durability and sanitation.

*Built-in hanging hook for easy storage

M413 Series

g

/

~ag

P

M413PM Potato masher,36cm/14"

M413LA

Ladle, 38.5cm /15"

M413PS Spaghettiserver,38cm/15" M413SM Skimmer, 37.5cm /15"

/

4

M413PB  Solid spoon, 39cm /15.5"

M413PA Slotted spoon, 39cm/15.5"

M413TA Slotted turner,43cm/17"

M413MF Meatfork, 41cm/ 16"

Basting Spoons

*Good to drain liquid while picking up
food

*Builtin hanging hole for easy storage

*Solid, slotted and perforated bowl
available

M463 Series Skimmers

*One-piece durable stainless steel
construction

*Hooked hanging handle for easy
storage

eThe perforated bowl allows water
and grease to drain out easily

MBSS-11 Solid 28cm /11

MBSP-11 Perforated 28cm /11"

MBSL-11 Slotted 28cm /11"

MBSS-13 Solid 33cm /13" M46310SM Dia.10x 38.7cm
MBSP-13 Perforated 33cm/ 13“ M46312SM  Dia.12x44.3cm
MBSL-13 Slotted 33cm /13" M46314SM  Dia.13.5x48.5cm
MBSS-15 Solid 38cm /15" M46315SM  Dia.15x51.6cm
MBSP-15 Perforated 38cm/ 15" M46316SM  Dia.16 x 54cm
MBSL-15 Slotted 38cm /15" M46318SM  Dia.18x60.1cm

M461 Series Ladles

*One-piece durable stainless steel
construction

*Hooked hanging handle for easy
storage

@ @

———

M4611LA  3cl/1fl.ozdia.
5x28cm/2x11"
M4612LA  7cl/2.5fl.ozdia.
6.5x30cm/2.5x11.5"
M4613LA 12cl/ 4fl.oz,dia.
8x32cm/3x12.5"
M4614LA 20cl / 7fl.oz,dia.
9x33cm/3.5x13"
M4615LA  25cl/8fl.oz,dia.
10x37cm/4x14.5"
M4616LA 33cl/11.5fl.oz,dia.
11x38cm/4x15"
M4617LA  50cl/ 16fl.oz,dia.

12x40cm/4.5x15.5"

Buffetware
57




Fast Food Utensils

*Flexible stainless steel blade designed for flipping or smoothing

e Comfortable polypropylene plastic handle available in black(K) or white(W)

‘V\

MPHHT Hamburger turner,13 x 8cm

N’

MPHPC25 Pizza cutter,dia.6.5cm

MPHCSP06  Cranked spatula,15cm

MPHSC04 Scraper,14 x 10cm
MPHSCO5 Scraper,14 x 13cm
MPHSCO06 Scraper,16 x 14cm

MPHFT34SK Flexible turner,10 x 8cm

MPHST22 Square turner, 5x 5cm

MPHST24 Square turner, 10 x 5cm

MPHST36 Square turner, 15 x 8cm

MPHPC4 Pizza cutter, dia. 10cm

MPHPC25D Pizza cutter,double
wheels,dia.6.5cm

MPHSS Sandwich spreader,
10x2.5cm

MPHCSPO08 Cranked spatula,
20.5cm

MPHSPO6 Spatula, 15cm

MPHSPO08 Spatula, 20cm

MPHSP10 Spatula, 25cm

MPHSP12 Spatula, 30cm

MPHSP14 Spatula, 35cm

‘e
N

MPHFT34PK  Flexible turner,
perforated,10 x 8cm

\\ ar'.-_-:"a

MPHCS Pie Server, 13 x 6.5cm

Buffetware

MPHFT38PK Flexible turner,
perforated,20 x 8cm

R —

MPHCSP10 Cranked spatula, 25.5cm
MPHCSP12 Cranked spatula, 30cm
MPHCSP14  Cranked spatula, 35cm

\—_\—‘-—x

\.

MPHDSC36 Dough scraper,

8x16cm
MPHDSC37 Dough scraper,
8x16cm

MPHFT38K Flexible turner,20 x 8cm

MPHST55 Square turner,12.5x12.5cm




Serving Tongs

*Great for catering events, weddings, or buffets
e Available in polycarbonate or stainless steel material

2306ATK

23cm /9"

2006AP 18cm /7"
2106AP 18cm/7"heavy gauge
2306AP 23cm/9"heavy gauge

M42SWT 20.5cm/8"

Scoops

M127/9 23cm/9"
M127/12 30.5cm /12"
M127/16 41cm /16"
g
¢ g S
g . L
M42CT 24cm/9.5"

M606 18.5cm /7"

09TCL 23cm /9"
12TCL 30cm /12"
NS
N -
w

M42SAT 20.5cm /8"

M42SUT 11.5cm/4.5"

* Good to manage proper amounts of ingredients or food products for quick and easy food preparation.

Pea Scoop

C64001

Stainless steel dia.6.5cm

MCWW-9000

Dia.6.5x29.5cm handle

Ice Cream Scoop

* Made from high quality 18/8
stainless steel, durable and
sturdy, perfect for
commercial use.

® Good for ice cream, also could
be used as portioner for any
ingredients.

® The handle loaded with spring
enables release of
content with ease.

(a)

=

M400 Dia.4cm

M450 Dia.4.5cm

M500 Dia.5cm

M550 Dia.5.5cm

M600 Dia.6cm

M650 Dia.6.5cm

Buffetware
59






Professional Wireware

* Good for lifting food from hot liquids. Perfect for frying.
* Made of heavy duty quality stainless steel wire.
¢ Looped handle end is easy for drying and storage.

Medium Duty Skimmers

MCWW-6006 Dia.15x34cm handle
MCWW-6007 Dia.18 x38cm handle
MCWW-6008 Dia.20x41cm handle
MCWW-6009 Dia.23x43cm handle
MCWW-6010 Dia.25x45cm handle

Fat Skimmers

/
//{/
/
7/
// )
-
Heavy Duty Skimmer Heavy Duty Skimmer
MCWW-3806 Dia.15x35cm handle with Hook
MCWW-5008 Dia.20x61cm handle, i
50-mesh i
Fish Lifter

MCWW-7506 Dia.15x34cm handle
MCWW-7507 Dia.18x38cm handle

M9916 Dia.15x44.5cm handle MCWW-7508 Dia.20x41cm handle
M9917 Dia.18 x44.5cm handle MCWW-7509 Dia.23x43cm handle
M9918 Dia.20.5x47.5cm handle MCWW-7510 Dia.25x45cm handle
M335 23 x23cm, 48.5cm handle
Square Skimmer Fish Lifter Fish Lifter

7/

/
-
Ly,
e ‘/; 1 o
7
MCWW-3088 Blade: 19 x 20cm, M33508 20.5x20.5cm, 48.5cm
66cm handle, 30-mesh handle M34505 12.5x10cm, 48.5cm handle

Buffetware
61




Mesh Baskets

e Perfect for washing and
rinsing pasta, vegetables,
fruits and etc.

¢ Double side handles for easy

Strainers

e |deal for sifting wet and dry ingredients.
eSide loop ensures secure rest on bowl.
eLoop handle is easy to hang for drying or storage.

use.
2 e Made of stainless steel.
i
AT AT
A ¥ { ‘ T
= - ‘ \ " \ )
i C —
M9300/5B Dia.12.7cm /5" M9400/6 Dia.15cm/6"
M9300/6B Dia.15.2cm /6" M9400/7 Dia.20cm/8"
M9300/7B Dia.17.8cm /7" M9400/8 Dia.25cm/ 10" M9500/8  Dia.19.5cm/7.5"
M9300/8B Dia.20.3cm /8" M9400/9 Dia.30cm/ 12" M9500/9 Dia.22.5cm /9"
M9500/10 Dia.25.5cm /10"
M9500/11 Dia.28.5cm /11"
M9500/12 Dia.31.5cm/12.5"
Whisks

e Ideal for whipping. Oil Strainers

*Made of stainless steel.
*Optional hanging loop.

i

i
|
|

* Produced with specialized
mesh in conical that drains
with superior performance.

*Made with stainless steel for
permanence in commercial

areas.

e Comes with a side hook to

keepitin place when putona

: bowl.
M1225X  25cm /10" M82325H 25cm/ 10" ‘( i )“/!
M1230X 30cm/12" M82330H 30cm/12" e 'ﬁl
M1235X 35cm/14" M82335H 35cm/ 14" o
M1240X 40cm/16" M82340H 40cm/16" \/
M1245X 45cm /18" M82345H 45cm /18"
M1250X 50cm /20" M82350H 50cm /20" M9600S Dia.21.5cm /8.5
M1260X 60cm /24" M82355H 50cm /22" M9600M  Dia.26.5cm/10.5"
M82360H 60cm /24" M9600L Dia.31.5cm/12.5"
g R 7,
A A \'7‘.' l j / Vo
W </
S d
M82325 25cm /10" M1225H 25cm/10" M9124SS 20cm /8"
M82330 30cm/12" M1230H 30cm/12" M9125SS  25cm /10"
M82335 35cm /14" M1235H 35cm/14" M9021SS 30cm /12"
M82340 40cm/16" M1240H 40cm/16"
M82345 45cm/18" M1245H 45cm/18"
M82350 50cm /20" M1250H 50cm /20"
M82360 60cm /24" M1260H 60cm /24"
Buffetware



KITCHEN EQUIPMENTS



COOK & BAKEWARE

Cast Iron Cookware

e Perfect for cooking and serving.
eDurable castiron construction

Round Casserole Skillet Oval Casserole

MCOCA24R 28x20cm

MCKF24R 32x20.5cm MCOCA24K 28x20cm

MCKF24K  32x20.5cm

MCA24R  Dia.24cm Oval Dish
MCA24K  Dia. 24cm Shallow Round Casserole

MCA20R Dia. 20cm
MCA20K Dia.20cm
MCA28R Dia.28cm
MCA28K Dia.28cm
MCA32R Dia.32cm
MCA32K Dia.32cm

MCA34R  Dia.34cm MCST20R 20x15¢m

MCA34K  Dia.34cm

MCST20K 20x15cm

Rectangular Dish

MCCA27R  Dia.27cm Gratin Dish
MCCA27K Dia.27cm

Sizzle Platter

M7113 17x12cm
M7114 21x15cm
M7115 Dia.15cm

MCST28R 28.5x20cm
M7111 28x18cm

MCST28K  28.5x20cm Rectangular Dish
M7112  24xT4cm

M7116 37x18cm
Griddle M7117  27x17cm
M7122 14x14cm

M7123  12.5x10cm
m M7126 Dia.22cm

M7128 20x7cm

Oval / Round Dish

M7130 18x10cm

Round Pot

M7118 Dia.14cm

M7119  12x9cm M7134 Dia.13cm
M7120 Dia.10cm M7121 Dia.16cm
M7132 Dia.11cm M7127 Dia.13cm M7129 Dia.16cm

m Kitchen Equipments



Stainless Steel Stockpots

e Extremely durable, hygienic and easy to clean

e Sandwich aluminium base allows optimum heating distribution
e Extensive range of size available for commercial and home use

eSuitable for all types of hob including induction

FL =0

=

MSP101  6ltr, dia.20 x 20cm,
thickness: Tmm
MSP102 12ltr, dia.25x 25cm,
thickness: Tmm
MSP103  17Itr, dia.28 x 28cm,
thickness: Tmm
MSP104  21itr, dia.30 x 30cm,
thickness: Tmm
MSP105A 25itr, dia.32x32cm,
thickness: Tmm
MSP107  36ltr, dia.36 x 36cm,
thickness: Tmm
MSP109  5o0itr, dia.40 x 40cm,

thickness: Tmm
MSP110  71itr, dia.45x 45cm,

thickness: 1.2mm
MSP111  98itr, dia.50 x 50cm,

thickness: 1.2mm
MSP123  24itr, dia.36 x 24cm,

thickness: Tmm

Black Iron Pans

*Heavy duty black iron material

e|deal for fast heating and cooking

eEyeletin handle for easy
hanging/storage

Frypans

M92795 24CM
M93795 20CM
M91795 26CM
M94795 30CM

MSP109  50itr, dia.40 x 40cm,
thickness: Tmm
MSP110  71itr, dia.45 x 45cm,
thickness: 1.2mm
MSP111  9gltr, dia.50 x 50cm,
thickness: 1.2mm
MSP123  24itr, dia.36 x 24cm,
thickness: Tmm
\(& J—\\: .. 9
St == e
i ‘ f
MSP125 32ltr, dia.40 x 26cm,
thickness: 1.2mm
MSP126  44ltr,dia.45x 28cm,

thickness: 1.2mm

Omelette Pans

M98795F 20CM

M97795

26CM

M96795

14CM

Frypan with Side Handle

M95795

36CM

MSP0OO0O1 6ltr,dia.20 x 20cm,
thickness: Tmm
MSP002 12ltr, dia.25x 25cm,
thickness: Tmm
MSP003 17Itr, dia.28 x 28cm,
thickness: Tmm
MSP004 21ltr, dia.30 x 30cm,
thickness: Tmm
MSPOOS5A 25ltr, dia.32 x32cm,
thickness: Tmm
MSPO007  36ltr, dia.36 x 36cm,
thickness: Tmm
MSP0O09 50ltr, dia.40 x 40cm,
thickness: Tmm
MSPO10  71ltr, dia.45 x 45cm,
thickness: 1.2mm
MSPO11  98ltr, dia.50 x 50cm,
thickness: 1.2mm
MSPO023  24itr, dia.36 x 24cm,
thickness: Tmm
MSP025  32itr, dia.40 x 26cm,
thickness: 1.2mm
MSP026  44ltr, dia.45 x 28cm,

thickness: 1.2mm

Non-Stick Aluminium

Frypans

Triple coated quantum, easy to clean

MFP-12

Dia. 12cm, 20mm(h),

thickness: 3.0mm

MFP-20

Dia.20cm, 40mm(h),

thickness: 4.0mm

MFP-24

Dia. 24cm, 40mm(h),

thickness: 4.0mm

MFP-26

Dia. 26cm, 40mm(h),

thickness: 4.0mm

MFP-28

Dia. 28cm, 40mm(h),

thickness: 4.0mm

MFP-32

Dia.32cm, 50mm(h),

thickness: 5.0mm

MFP-36

Dia.36cm, 50mm(h),

thickness: 5.5mm

Kitchen Equipments

65



Aluminium Bakeware

eThe strong aluminium construction boasts a classic commercial design, ideal for baking or roasting

in commercial ovens.

e Light weight, seamless & hygienic.

eExcellent heat distribution & durability.

Baking Trays

ABBS1208L 32x22x2(h)cm
ABBS1410L  37x27x2(h)cm
ABBS1612L  42x31x2(h)cm
ABBS1814L  47x36x2(h)cm
ABBS2016L 52x42x2(h)cm
ABBS2418L  65x45x2.5(h)cm

Roasting Dishes with
Handles

-
E——

ABRD1208L 3.1ltr, 32 x 22 x 5(h)cm
ABRD1410L 6.11tr, 37 x 27 x 7(h)cm
ABRD1612L 7.9ltr, 42 x31 x 7(h)cm
ABRD1814L 10.5Itr, 47 x 36 x 7(h)cm
ABRD2016L 13.4ltr, 52 x 42 x 7(h)cm
ABRD2418L 16.5Itr, 61 x 46 x 7(h)cm

Perforated Baking Trays

MAB6545S 65.5x45.5x2.6cm
MAB4533S 45.5x33x2.6cm

E Kitchen Equipments

Bakewell Pans

ABBT1208L 2.2Itr,32x22x4(h)cm
ABBT1410L 3.1ltr, 37 x 27 x 4(h)cm
ABBT1612L 4.11tr, 42 x 31 x 4(h)cm
ABBT1814L 5litr, 47 x 36 x 4(h)cm

ABBT2016L 7.3ltr, 52 x42 x 4(h)cm
ABBT2418L 8.6ltr, 61 x 46 x 4(h)cm

Deep Roasting Dishes with

Handles

ABRP1612L 11.91tr, 42 x 31 x 10(h)cm
ABRP1814L 15.5Itr, 47 x 36 x 10(h)cm
ABRP2016L 20Itr, 52 x 42 x 10(h)cm

ABRP2418L 24.5ltr, 61 x 46 x 10(h)cm

GN Full Size Baking Tray

ABBT1/1L 3.8Itr, 53x32.5x2.5(h)cm

Baking Pans

—

ABBD1208L 3.1ltr, 32 x 22 x 5(h)cm
ABBD1410L 5.6ltr, 37 x 27 x 7(h)cm
ABBD1612L 8ltr,42x31x7(h)cm
ABBD1814L 10.4ltr, 47 x36 x 7(h)cm
ABBD2016L 14ltr,52x42x 7(h)cm
ABBD2418L 16.5ltr,61x46 x 7(h)cm

Extra Deep Roasting Dishes

with Handles

g

ABRE1612L 17.7Itr, 42x 31 x 15(h)cm
ABRE1814L 23Itr, 47 x 36 x 15(h)cm
ABRE2016L 30.6ltr, 52 x 42 x 15(h)cm
ABRE2418L 37Itr, 61 x 46 x 15(h)cm

Roll-edged Baking Trays

MAB6545 65.5X45.5X2.6cm
MAB4533 45.5X33X2.6cm
MAB1206 24x16.5x2.6cm
MAB1309 33x22.8x2.6cm
MAB5540 40.6x55.9x2.6cm




Silicone Baking Mats Rolling Pins Cooling Rack

*Made from food grade silicone * Made from stainless steel e Slightly elevating design for
eFreezer, microwave, and oven-safe * Well-balanced, easy to clean,and optimum airflow to cool baked
eEasyto clean great at retaining cold. goods.

e

MSBM1216 30x40cm C01031B Dia.5cm, Length:37cm M9151 Rack, 8 X 12inch,
MSBM2113 53x32.5cm C01035B Dia.6cm, Length: 48cm Chrome Plated
MSBM2315 58.5x38.5cm

Pizza Pans & Screens Aluminium Pizza

* Made from lightweight aluminium Bakery TroIIey

e |deal for crafting pizzas and can be used to form and and prepare pies. «Sturdy and easy to use.

e Good for preparation of
bakery items

Pizza Pans Pizza Screens
S
—m
[
-__#-
" i/.
=
MAB006 6" MABO06S 6" ‘l‘g(
MAB007 7' MAB007S 7" 4
MABO0O08 8" MABO08S 8"
MAB009 9" MABO009S 9"
MABO10 10" MABO010S 10"
MABO11 1" MABO11S 11" 3
MABO12 12" MAB012S 12" 0‘\\
MABO13 13" MABO013S 13"
MABO14 14" MABO014S 14"
MABO15 15" MABO15S 15"
MABO16 16" MABO16S 16" —
MTR-L1 10layers Aluminium trolley
MABO17 17" MABO017S 17" —
MTR-L2 12layers Aluminium trolley
MABO18 18" MABO018S 18" —
MTR-L3 20 layers Aluminium trolley
MABO19 19" MABO19S 19"
MABO020 20" MAB020S 20"
MABO021 21" MAB021S 21"

MAS-L1 Aluriser,20x36x12cm

Aluminium Riser = % MAS-L2 Al riser, 20 x 48 x12em
MAS-L3 Aluriser,20x60x 12cm

‘ Easy touse & easyto clean MAS-S1 Aluriser,20x 36 x 8cm

.Lightweight “I MAS-S2 Aluriser,20 x 48 x 8cm

L MAS-S3  Aluriser,20x 60 x 8cm

Kitchen Equipments
67




CHOPPING BOARDS & RACK
Chopping Board

*Made of polypropylene plastic
¢ Colour coding for different types of food to prevent cross-contamination
eDishwasher safe

Dishwasher
Safe

eOptional rack available for neat and tidy storage

25x15x0.9cm/10x6x0.4" 35x25x1.2cm/14x10x0.5"
6211CR Red 6212CR Red

6211CB Blue 6212CB Blue

6211CD Yellow 6212CN Green

6211CN Green 6212CC Brown

6211CC Brown 6212CW White

6211CW White 6212CL Dark blue

X62122CW White, 6212W + 6211CW

46x31x1.2cm/18x12x0.5"

51 x38x1.25cm/20x15x0.5"

6213CR Red 6215CR Red
6213CB Blue 6215CB Blue
6213CD Yellow 6215CD Yellow
6213CN Green 6215CN Green
6213CC Brown 6215CC Brown
6213CW White 6215CW White
Chopping Board Rack
MCBR3020 6-slot, 30 x 20 x 38cm

E Kitchen Equipments







COOKINGTOOLS

Grating, measuring, mixing, peeling, ... lots of works in kitchen and at home. With Sunnex, you could find
the right tools for all the different jobs that makes life a lot easier.

Thermometer

M9206K Digital multi purpose,

-50°C-150°C

Measuring Jugs

Litre & Pint

86021A 0.7pints

86121A 1.5pints

86221A 3pints

86321A 4.5pints

86521A 8pints

Colander

“‘/' 4 -

—— /

22584 Dia.36cm/
14", w/handles

Kitchen Equipments
70

Egg Rings

M9048 2-pcset

bt

A

Litre & Millilitre

86021 0.5Itr
86121 1ltr
86221 2ltr
86321 3ltr
86521 51tr

Mixing Bowls

36568 16ltr, dia.38cm /15"
35568 14ltr, dia.36cm / 14"
34568 8ltr, dia.30.5cm /12"
33568 5ltr, dia.25cm /9.5"
32568 2.5ltr, dia.20cm / 7.5"
31568 1ltr, dia.15cm /6"

Timers
o 5
\““NUU"’"E
8
@
M9219 Square shape
DV Ter
15853
e
iy sec P
M9219DT  Digital
= q\i M ,IP =
2 .
a7
CN16014 0.8ltr, dia.14cm/5.5"
CN16018 1.4ltr, dia.18cm /7"
CN16022 2.2ltr,dia.22cm / 8.5"
CN16024 3ltr, dia.24cm /9"
CN16026 3.8ltr, dia.26cm /10"
CN16028 4.5ltr, dia.28cm /11"




CLEANING

Glassware Racks

*Made from durable polypropylene

e Different compartment sizes suitable to different glasswares
¢ Keep glassware and flatware in place for thorough washing and drying
e Perfect for glassware, utensils and other small items

Base, single compartment,50 x 50 x 10(h)cm

Base, single compartment,50 x 50 x 10(h)cm

MGTO1AV  Brown

MGTO01BV  Brown

MGTO1AG grey

MGTO1BG grey

Base, 16 compartments,50 x 50 x 10(h)cm

MGT16V Brown

MGT16G grey

Base, 16 compartments, 50 x 50 x 10(h)cm

MGT16BV  Brown

MGT16BG  grey

Rack, 36 compartments, 50 x 50 x 5(h)cm

MGT36V Brown

MGT36G grey

Rack, 25 compartments, 50 x 50 x 5(h)cm

MGT25V Brown

MGT25G grey

Base, 25 compartments, 50 x 50 x 10(h)cm

MGT25BV  Brown

MGT25BG  grey

Base, 36 compartments, 50 x 50 x 10(h)cm

MGT36BV  Brown

MGT36BG grey

Base, 49 compartments, 50 x 50 x 10(h)cm

MGT49BV  Brown

MGT49BG grey

Flatware Rack 8 grids, 42.6 x 25 x 15(h)cm

MCBO8V Brown

MCB08G grey

Rack, 49 compartments, 50 x 50 x 5(h)cm

MGT49V Brown

MGT49G grey

Kitchen Equipments




Service Trolleys

*Solid construction, great for bussing tables or transporting

eEasytoinstall & clean

¢ Aluminium uprights with polypropylene shelves

e Matching collection boxes available

.

—
K=
ql;\\ %,
b v‘-'u

75 x 38 x 95(h)cm,grey,

87210G-1 loading capacity:135kgs

P ——

=

- %"‘*
<" v

(Y

107 x 52 x 96(h)cm,grey,

MST-032BX  with brake,
loading capacity:150kgs

Stainless Steel Trolleys

g
4..-
-

(.

[

e ——
1

iy
W

75 x 38 x 95(h)cm,black,
loading capacity:135kgs

87210G-1

115x 38 x 95(h)cm, grey,
87210G with front frame,
loading capacity:135kgs

——
=

LA
we Lo

MPTB182-1 33x23x17.5cm,black

MTB-036D 52.5x37.5x14.5cm,grey

MPTB183-1 33x22.5x56cm,black

8111TGG 55x41x13.5cm /
22x16x5.5"

8114TGG  55X33X10cm

*Great for transporting. Also provide additional space solution for those with minimal kitchen counter space.

e Quality trolleys with 10cm casters
eEasy to assemble

CTR-L2 86 x 54 x 94(h)cm,
2 shelves

Kitchen Equipments
72

CTR-L3 86 x 54 x 94(h)cm,
3shelves

CSVTR-SA 76 x40 x84(h)cm,
loading capacity: 150kgs

CSVTR-MA  85x46x90(h)cm,
loading capacity: 150kgs

CSVTR-LA  95x55x94(h)cm,
loading capacity: 150kgs




Mop Wringers

*Made of durable polypropylene, designed for commercial use
¢4 smooth-rolling casters for quiet, convenient mobility
eBright yellow colour for easy visibility and added safety

\

/ -}

-
o
MMB-Y027VL 23ltr,44x27 x27.5cm, MMB-Y028VL 36ltr, 62 x41x86.5cm,
yellow yellow
Waste Bins

e Economical polypropylene waste bin built for every day use
¢ Center swing lid opens easily from both sides

MGB-GO02A 58ltr, 47 x 33.5 x 77(h)cm, MGB-G002B 40ltr, 41 x27.5x61(h)cm, MGB-G002C 20ltr, 34 x 24 x 45(h)cm,
grey grey grey

Wire Waste Baskets

*Made of durable steel wire mesh, reinforced with solid metal base and solid edging along bottom and top rim
¢ Gently flared, cylinder shape, ideal for workspace.
*Mesh breathable design prevents odors from building up.

'}
~
\

MWI16902 Dia.24 x 25(h)cm MW16902 Dia.60 (Top)/ 175 (Bottom) x 290(H)MM

Kitchen Equipments
73




Warning Signs

*Durable polypropylene construction providing long-lasting strength and use
e Forewarn your customers, employees and pedestrians of spills, leaks,

and flooded areas to avoid unfortunate injuries

*Foldable for easy storage

CLEANING
IN PROGRESS

CAUTION
WETFLOOR

CFLS/24CIP Floorwarningsign, Ashape, 61cm /24",
"CLEANING IN PROGRESS", 3 pcs

CFLS/24WF Floor warning sign, Ashape, 61cm /24",
"CAUTION WET FLOOR", 3 pcs

Barrier Stands

* Available in belt and rope version
eHeavy base to prevent collapse
e|deal for queue management

|| jvsanag

?::'- m— ;

CKSE915 Barrier stand, S.S., expandable,
base dia. 32 x poledia. 6 x91(h)cm/
12.5x2.5x36(h)"

CKSK915 Black retractable barrier,
pack of 2 sets

Kitchen Equipments
74

.

CKS950 Barrier stand, S.S.,
base dia. 32 x pole dia. 5x 100(h)cm /
12.5x2x39(h)"

CKS-ROPEB Barrier rope,

dia. 2.5x150(l)cm /1 x59(1)", blue
CKS-ROPER Barrier rope,

dia. 2.5x150()cm /1 x 59()", red




nrr
:.:

_.: I
oy

rryr §
‘uu

TABLE&SERVING



BASKETS

C06 Series Heavy Duty Poly-Rattan Baskets

*Polypropylene rattan baskets
¢ Solid with textured surface
eDurable and dishwasher safe

e|deal as server for bread, fruit and cutlery

Baskets with Solid Edge

Rectangular

C06024 36x25x7.5(h)cm, beige

C06025 37.5x28x13(h)cm, beige

C06075V

Rectangular,
47.5x30x9/7(h)cm

C06026-1 36 x27.5x9.5(h)cm,beige

C06062K  Rectangular, 40 x 30 x 9(h)cm

Round

C06042V  38x29x9(h)cm
C06043V 53 x33x9(h)cm
C06044V  40x30x18(h)cm,
with holed handles
C06045V 60 x40 x 18(h)cm,
with holed handles
Loaf

C06061DB  Rectangular, 40 x 30 x 9(h)cm

Slanting Shape

C06030 43x43x10(h1)/24(h2)cm
C06031 61x45x10(h1)/24(h2)cm
C06032 Dia.36x10(h1)/20(h2)cm
C06033 60x45x5(h1)/12(h2)cm

Baskets with Cover

c06040V Dia. 19 x 8(h)cm, dark brown

C06057 25x15x8(h)cm, beige

C06041V Dia. 26 x 8(h)cm, dark brown

C06058 29.5x 19.5x 10(h)cm, beige

Table&Serving
76

C06046 25x15x8(h)cm, beige

C06048 29.5x19.5x 10(h)cm, beige




Baskets with Simple Edge
Round

Cutlery Baskets

C06023V Rectangular, 40 x 30 x 6.5(h)cm, C06063V Dia.15x 15(h)cm, C06077V Dia. 12x6(h)cm
4 divisions, dark brown dark brown with red edge C06078V Dia.16x6(h)cm

C06079V Dia. 19x6(h)cm

C06080V  Dia. 21 x6(h)cm

Upright Basket
Roll Top Basket

C06065V Dia.26/32x28(h1)/42(h2)cm, dark brown C06052V Dia.26 x 27(h)cm, C06050 Rolltop basket,
dark brown 41x29x16.5(h)cm, beige

Baskets with Wave Edge

Rectangular Loaf Oval

23x13x8.5(h)cm, bei -
€06017 23X 13x250)em —E° €06001 23x13x8.5(hjcm, beige C06004 20.5x13.5x 7(h)cm, beige
C06021 28x17x10(h)cm, beige C06002 28x17x 10(h)cm, beige 06005 Z25% 15X Tiem bege
C06022 33x20x12(h)cm, beige C06003 33x20x12(h)cm, beige C06006 26 x16.5x 7(h)cm, beige
C06007 28x17x7(h)cm, beige
Round C06008 30x18.5x7(h)cm, beige

C06009A Dia.18 x 6.5(h)cm, beige with brown edge

C06010A Dia.20x 6.5(h)cm, beige with brown edge
C06011A Dia.23x6.5(h)cm, beige with brown edge C06053 Dia.18x6.5(h)cm, beige
C06012A Dia.25x6.5(h)cm, beige with brown edge C06054 Dia.20x 6.5(h)cm, beige

Table&Serving
77




C04 Series Heavy Duty Poly-Rattan Baskets

*Polypropylene rattan baskets

¢Solid with smooth surface

eDishwasher safe, easy to clean

e|deal as server for bread, fruit and cutlery
GN Size Baskets

C04073 1/1GN,53x32.5x6.5(h)cm C04075 1/2GN,32.5x26.5x6.5(h)cm C04071 1/3GN,32.5x17.6x6.5(h)cm
C04074 1/1GN, 53x32.5x 10(h)cm C04066 1/2GN,32.5x26.5x 10(h)cm C04072 1/3GN,32.5x17.6x10(h)cm

C04067 1/4GN,26.4x16.2x6.5(h)cm
C04068 1/4GN,26.4x16.2x10(h)cm

C04076 2/3GN,35.5x32.5x6.5(h)cm C04069 1/6GN,17.6x16.2x6.5(h)cm
C04077 2/3GN,35.5x32.5x10(h)cm C04070 1/6GN, 17.6x16.2x10(h)cm
Rectangular

C04009 23x19x8(h)cm

C04014 30.5x22.5x8(h)cm

C04085V 40x25x 10(h)cm, brown Round

Stainless Steel Wire
C04018 38x28.5x9(h)cm
C04019 45x31x6(h)cm

C04020 52.5x32.5x9(h)cm

C04001 18.5x7.5(h)cm, round

Cc04013 52.5x32.5x8(h)cm,

C04023 50x20x6(h)cm C04002  20.5x7.5(h)cm. round

chrome plated wire

C04024 50x25x6(h)cm

C04003 23.5x7.5(h)cm, round

C04025 37x26x7(th)cm C04004 25 x8(h)cm, round

C04026 45x33x6(h)cm
C04027 30x20x5(h)cm

Waste Bin
Slanting Shape

C04005 18.5x13.5x7(h)cm
C04006 23x16.5x7(h)cm
C04007 24x12.5x6.5(h)cm

C04053 Slantingshape, C04012 28x15x7.5(h)cm C042626 26x26(h)cm, 7ltr

25x46x 5(h1)/15(h2)cm C04017 _ 38x26.5x9(h)cm C043132 30.5x32(h)cm, 111tr

Table&Serving
78







Cutlery Baskets Cake Tray

C04052K 28x11x5(h)cm, black
C04034 27x10x5(h)cm, beige C04051K 36x11x5(h)cm, black C04065 Dia.34x4(h)cm, beige

CO03 Series Poly-Rattan Baskets

*Polypropylene rattan baskets

e Lightweight economy style

¢ Good for daily necessities packaging, bakery, hotel supplies, fruits and vegetables.
e|deal as server for bread, fruit and cutlery

Oval Cracker

Loaf

C03001-A 18 x 13 x6.5(h)cm, light brown C03003 23 x10x6(h)cm, light brown
C03001V-A 18x13x6.5(h)cm, dark brown C03003V 23x10x6(h)cm, dark brown C03005 37.5x15x7(h)cm, light brown
C03001 23 x15x6.5(h)cm, light brown C03005V 37.5x15x 7(h)cm, dark brown

C03001V-A 23 x15x6.5(h)cm, dark brown

Round

Rectangular Square

C03002-C Dia.18x 7(h)cm, light brown

C03002V-C Dia.18 x 7(h)cm, dark brown C03011 24x25.5x7.5(h)cm, light brown
€03002 Dia.20 x 7(h)cm, light brown €03011V24x25.5x7.5(h)cm, dark brown
Cc03002v Dia.20 x 7(h)cm, dark brown
C03002-A Dia.23x 7(h)cm, light brown
€03012V__ 30x22x E(hjem, dark brown C03002V-A Dia.23x7(h)cm, dark brown
C03021K  33x23x5(hjem, black C03002-B  Dia.25x 7(h)cm, light brown

C03018 40.5x 28.5x 8 (h)cm, light brown C03002V-B Dia.25 x 7(h)cm, dark brown
C03018V  40.5x28.5 x 8(h)cm, dark brown C03007 20 X 7(h)cm, light brown

C03004 23 x15x 7(h)cm, light brown
C03004V 23x15x7(h)cm, dark brown
C03012 30x22x6 (h)cm, light brown

Wine Bottle Cradle

with handles
Tray with Handles C03007V 20X 7(h)cm, dark brown,

with handles

Waitress Baskets

C03020 23x11.5x9(h)cm, light brown,

Half bottle
C03020V 23x11.5x9(h)cm, dark brown,
Half bottle
Tray with handles C03019  26.5x13x10(h)cm, light brown,
C03015 Dia.31 x 3(h)cm, light brown Full bottle
C03015V  Dia.31 x3(h)cm, dark brown C03019V 26.5x13x10(h)cm, dark brown,
C03017 43.5x 25.5 x 3(h)cm, light brown C03014 43x30.5x13(h)cm, light brown Full bottle

C03017V  43.5x25.5x3(h)cm, dark brown C03014V 43 x30.5x 13(h)cm, dark brown

E Table&Serving




Wire Basket with Cotton Lining

*Each basket comes with cotton lining tied on, which could be detached for cleaning

*Loop handle makes it easier to carry

e Great for storage or display of fruit, vegetables and breads and dessert. Also good for organize toiletries
in the bathroom or condiments in the kitchen

MCB7014 Oval basket with linen cotton MCB7016 Rectangular basketwith linen MCB7001-S Oval basket with linen cotton

cover 17x12.5x8cm cotton cover 17 x12.5x8cm cover 17x12.5x8cm

Oval Wire Basket

¢ Perfect for serving fries, onion rings, etc
*Optional melamine ramekin available

MCB7005-S Rectangular basket with linen MCB7025 Oval basket with linen cotton

cotton cover 25x15.5x 12cm cover35x23x22cm

Wire Fruit Baskets

*Shiny finished wire baskets add beauty to your table
*The steel wire open-air design not only display fruits, vegetables and
bread in a stylish way but also allows them to stay fresh

MWI1108K Iron with powder coated,
28x20x9.5cm, black

Bread Basket Fruit Basket

[ \‘ —

g W— /
(-]
i =/
k.

\ MWIFB118  Oval

MWI93BB 36cm MWI93FBU  Upright

MWI9SFB  Flat MWIFB121  Round

MWIFB122  Square MWI93FBR Round

Table&Serving
81



TRAYS
Stainless Steel Trays & Dishes

e Classic stainless steel trays and dishes provide visual appeals in food serving
eDurable and functional and economical, the serving trays and dishes are essential items for restaurants and hotels

Round Trays Oval Trays Oval Dishes
| e— -
4 \)’
X .
=

52039 Dia.30.5cm /12" 21623 19.5cm /8" 24761 51x31x7(h)cm/
52139 Dia.35.5cm/ 14" 21723 26.5cm/10.5" 20x 12 x3(h)"
52239  Dia.40.5cm/ 16" 21823  29cm/11.5" 22861  58x41x7(h)cm/

23x16x3(h)"

Fast Food Trays

*Made of Durable Polypropylene
e Textured surface to resist scratches
e Available in 3 sizes with 8 colours

81140 35x27cm/14x10.5"
81240 41.5x31cm/16x12"
81340 45.5x35.5cm/18x 14"

Colours: Orange (A3), Light Grey (G),
Red (R), Ivory (V), Dark Blue (L), Black (K),
Brown (C), Dark Green (J)

Fast Food Trays with Side Handles

*Economical Polypropylene Construction
*Handles on two sides provide ease for carriage
e Available in 4 colours

M1712BL 43.5x30.5cm/17x12"
M1712K 43.5x30.5cm /17 x12"
M1712R 43.5x30.5cm /17 x 12"
M1712WR 43.5x30.5cm/17x 12"
Colours: Blue (BL), Black (K), Red (R),
Wine Red (WR)

Table&Serving
82



Non-Slip Trays

®Durable black and brown trays with rubber non-slip surface

*Polypropylene & fibreglass options available

eSuitable for use in bars, restaurants & café

Polypropylene

FibreGlass

(Black)

(Brown)

MPE2700

MPE2700BR

Oval, 56 x67.5cm /22 x26.5"

MPE1216

MPE1216BR

Rect.,31x41cm/12x16"

MPE1418

MPE1418BR

Rect., 36 x45cm /14 x17.5"

MPE1520

MPE1520BR

Rect.,37.5x50cm/15x 19.5"

MPE1622

MPE1622BR

Rect.,40x56cm/15.5x 22"

MPE1826

MPE1826BR

Rect., 45x65cm/17.5x25.5"

MPE1100

MPE1100BR

Round, dia.27.5cm /11"

MPE1400

MPE1400BR

Round, dia.35.5cm/ 14"

MPE1600

MPE1600BR

Round, dia.40.5cm /16"

Non-Slip Trays with Base Lugs

*Rubber surface and base lugs for no slipping

e Economical polypropylene construction
e Available in black and brown

(Black)

(Brown)

MFE2700

MFE2700BR

Oval, 56 x67.5cm /22 x26.5"

MFE1216

MFE1216BR

Rect.,31x41cm/12x16"

MFE1418

MFE1418BR

Rect., 36 x45cm /14 x17.5"

MFE1520

MFE1520BR

Rect.,37.5x50cm/15x 19.5"

MFE1622

MFE1622BR

Rect., 40 x56cm/15.5x 22"

MFE1826

MFE1826BR

Rect., 45x65cm/17.5x25.5"

MFE1100

MFE1100BR

Round, dia.27.5cm /11"

MFE1400

MFE1400BR

Round, dia.35.5cm/ 14"

MFE1600

MFE1600BR

Round, dia.40.5cm /16"

Tray Stand

eFoldable, easy to use and transport, this stand allows your
staff to set the tray down when serving food or drink, ensuring
service in a safe and professional manner.

*Shiny chrome plated finish

81400TKR Dia.35.5cm/ 14", brown

81400TCR Dia.35.5cm/ 14", black

M8020TR

Height:77.5cm /30.5",

chrome plated

Table&Serving
83



COVERS

Stainless Steel Cover

*Made of durable stainless steel
ePerfect in maintaining food temperature and hygiene

Stackable

22683 Dia.26.5cm/10.5"

Plate Cover

Dome N
i B
. -
/ \

29683 Dia.25cm /10"

29683U Dia.25cm/ 10", titanium plated knob
29783 Dia.32cm/12.5"

29783U Dia.32cm/ 12.5", titanium plated knob

* Made of transparent polycarbonate to allow full view of food displayed

e Fit with plate for hygiene and protection
* Available in round and oval shape

Round

M1070 Dia.21.5x6.5(h)cm /8 x2.5(h)"
M1069 Dia.24 x6.5(h)cm/9x2.5(h)"
M1071 Dia.26.5x6.5(h)cm /10 x 2.5(h)"
M1072 Dia.29x6.5(h)cm /11 x 2.5(h)"
M1073 Dia.31.5x6.5(h)cm /12 x 2.5(h)"
M1074 Dia.37 x 8.8(h)cm / 14.5x 3(h)"

Polycarbonate Cover

Oval

M1076 21x15.5x6.5(h)cm /8 x6x 2.5(h)"
M1077 26x19x6.5(h)cm/10x 7 x 2.5(h)"
M1078 28x21x6.5(h)cm /11 x8x2.5(h)"
M1079 31x24x6.5()cm/12x9x2.5(h)"
M1080 36.5x27.5x7(h)cm /14 x10.5 x 2.8(h)"

*Made of transparent polycarbonate to allow full view of food displayed

e Available in various sizes and shapes

88681L Dia.36cm/ 14" 88189L Roll top, 54 x 36 x 18(h)cm / 52116

Flip top, 53.5x33 x7.5(h)cm /

21x14x7(h)"
R01-3200 Rolltop37x36.5x17.5(h)cm

ﬂ Table&Serving

21x13x3(h)"




PRESENTATION
GN Size Cooling Pack

*Made of quality stainless steel

eSuitable for direct contact with food or used with food pans and trays

MSSCP-1/1 Stainless steel cooling pack
GN1/1

MSSCP-1/2 Stainless steel cooling pack

GN1/2

MSSCP-1/3 Stainless steel cooling pack
GN 1/3

M1256-1/1 Coolingdisplay set
consisting of  1pc Cooling pack(MSSCP-1/1)
1pc PCroll top cover(88189L)

1pc Full size porcelain tray(C88683)
1pc Acrylic frame(MASK-1/1)

Cooling Display

Cooling display set

1pc Cooling pack(MSSCP-1/1)

1pc PCroll top cover(88189L)

1pc Full size stainless steel tray(23113A)

1pc Acrylic frame(MASK-1/1)

* Cooling pack keeps food cool & fresh without mess of ice
¢ Break resistant polycarbonate roll top cover for food viewing

¢ Hygienic and convenient to use

Porcelain Food Container

X88183L-2CIB 1.2Itr, black PC base &
2 cooling packs

S.S. Perforated Food Container

S =),

S.S. Food Container

X88189L-2CIB 2.5ltr, black PC base

& 2 cooling packs

X88117H-2CIB 8.5ltr, S.S. base &2 cooling
packs

Perforated Container Prevents

| Accumulation Of Water Droplet

From Cold Food

M1269-1/1 Coolingdisplay set

consisting of  1pc Cooling pack (MSSCP-1/1)
Tpc Acrylic frame (MASK-1/1)
6pcs Porcelain pots (C88333)

Optional Accessory

CIB2412 Cooling pack, 23.5x 12 x
3(h)cm

Food Remains Cool And Fresh
Through The Use Of Cooling
Pack

Table&Serving
85




Food Display System

*Break resistant polycarbonate roll top cover or flip top cover for food viewing
*Wide range of food containers available

PCFood Container Porcelain Tray
X887117 8.5ltr with rolltop cover GN 1/1 X527117 8.5ltr with flip top cover GN 1/1 X88183 1.2ltr with roll top cover GN 1/1

S.S. Food Container

7
- ) e
- / w W o st
o )_‘ W ;
= e By ‘_27 =
X88113 2.5ltr withroll top cover GN 1/1 X52113  2.5Itr with flip top cover GN 1/1 X88117 8.5ltr with roll top cover GN 1/1

Poly-Rattan Basket

X88013 80mm deep with roll top cover

GN1/1
X04013 80mm deep with flip top cover CX4078 Rectangular, 415x 280 x 65mm, X04054 90mm deep in 2 divisions with
GN 1/1 beige,with roll top cover flip top cover GN 1/1

CX5022-N Rectangular, 41 x 28 x 8.5(h)cm,
X88086 Rectangular, 35.5x32.5x8(h)jcm, CX5022 Rectangular, 41 x 28 x 8.5(h)cm, beige,with green edge, with PC
with roll top cover GN 2/3 beige,with PCroll-top cover roll-top cover

CX5014 Dia.36x6.5cm, beige, with CX5014V Dia.36x6.5cm, dark brown, X88027 Dia.40x 10cm, beige with PC
PC Cover with PC Cover roll top cover

Table&Serving




Black Wire Display

¢ Solid construction for Sunnex GN containers
¢ Classic black colour to fit for different environments

Two-Tier Rack

Foldable for easy
storage

CFRE2/K 45x26x22(h)cm, for 2 x half

size container

Full Size Rack

CRE/K Exterior dimension:
64 x43 x 14(h)cm

C04013 80mm deep full size
poly-rattan basket

Optional Containers

23217Q 4.51tr, 65mm deep halfsize S.S. C88217 2.8ltr, 65mm deep half size
container porcelain container

C04021-1 90mm deep halfsize poly-rattan C04085V  40x25x10(h)cm poly-rattan
basket basket

Optional Containers

23217Q 4.5ltr, 65mm deep full size S.S. 23117Q 8.5ltr,65mmdeep full size S.S.
container container

N I\

C88217 2.8ltr, 65mm deep half size porcelain C88117  4.5ltr, 65mm deep full size

container porcelain container

Table&Serving
87



Slate

*Great alternative to white plates and adds creativity to food presentation

e Excellent for serving cold dishes and cold desserts, while fish & meat also look great on slate

Rectangular Board

MSL2010  20x10cm
MSL3012 30x12cm
MSL4012  40x12cm
MSL3020  30x20cm
MSL4025  40x25cm
MSL5030  50x30cm
MSL6 15x30cm
MSL7 20 x 30cm
MSL8 20 x 40cm
Placemat

MSL2  Placemat,30x20x0.5cm,

4pcs

per set

Lazy Susan

MSL3  Lazysusan,dia.30x0.5cm

Round Board

MSL25 Dia.25x0.5cm
MSL30 Dia.30x0.5cm
MSL35 Dia.35x0.5cm
MSL9 Dia.33x0.5cm
Cake Stand

MSL4  2-tier cake stand, dia. 25/
30x0.5cm

Round Tray with Handle

MSL30H Dia.30x0.5cm

Coaster

MSL1 10x10x0.5cm, 4pcs per set

Square Board

MSL2020 20x20x0.5cm
MSL3030 30x30x0.5cm

Rectangular Tray with
Handle

MSL5 40x28x0.5cm
MSL3226H 32.5x26.5x0.5cmm

Table&Serving
88



Mini Cookware

* Perfect for serving individual portions of sauce in trendy cafes, restaurants and pubs.
*Heavy duty construction with good heat conduction
e Available in all stainless steel or copper alloy

17 = S

MMC-7 Saucepan,dia.7.5x4cm MMC-8 Saucepan, dia. 8.5 x5cm
N S

MMS-7  Saucepan, dia. 7.5 x 4cm MMS-8  Sauce pan, dia. 8.5 x 5cm
Wire Presentation
*Unique and interesting way for serving chips and other sides
*Made of high quality stainless steel
eDurable professional construction for commercial environment
Presentation Basket Round Presentation

Basket

MCWW-1010 Square, 9.5x 9.5 x 6cm

MCWW-2110 Rectangular, 21 x 10 x 6cm MCWW-0906 Dia.9x9cm

MMC-12 Saute pan, dia. 12 x3cm

MMS-12 Saute pan, dia. 12 x3cm

Conical Square Basket

#D

MCWW-1008 Conical Square, 10x 10 x 8 cm

Table&Serving E



Washable Kraft Paper Bags

¢ Crafted from unique washable paper, these bags are easy-to-clean and reuse time and time
*Good for bread serving on table or acts as kitchen storage containers
e Colours and sizes could be customized to suit your taste and usages

MSN1010 Dia.10x10cm
MSN1212 Dia.12x12cm
MSN1510 Dia.15x10cm

MSN1310 Dia.13x10cm MSN10 Dia.10x15cm
MSN2213 Dia.22x13cm MSN15 Dia.15x25cm
MSN2518 Dia.25x 18cm MSN20 Dia.20x35cm

Canvas Bags

*For breakfast or bread service on buffet or tabletop

*Quter and inner 100% cotton canvas, middle 35% cotton + 65% polyester fabric
*Machine washable up to 30 degree Celsius

e Four sizes available

MCBR2518 3 Dia.25x18 x 9(h)cm MCBD20 Dia.20 x 9(h)cm

MCBR2015 Dia.20x15x 7(h)cm “ MCBD17 Dia.17 x8(h)cm

n Table&Serving



TABLETOPS

Sauce Bottle

*Made of food grade PE material, soft and easy to squeeze

e Available in transparent, red, brown and yellow
e Perfect for mayonnaise, ketchup and mustard

tles

MO03015/6 6-pcset,230ml/ 8fl.oz

MO03001/6  6-pcset,340ml/ 12fl.oz

oft f
sauceB w%toh cop,
L
.

L ey oty el
M03015 230ml/ 8fl.oz MO03015T-C1 230ml/8fl.oz
MO03001 340ml/12fl.oz MO03001T-C1  340ml/12fl.oz
MO03016 680ml / 24fl.oz M03016T-C1 680ml/ 24fl.oz

MO03016/6 6-pcset, 680ml/ 24fl.oz

Cake Presentation

*All of above available in all three colours

@Red(R)  (OvYellow(d) ()cClear @ Brown(C)

e Perfect for display of baked goods and confectionaries in cafes, hotels and restaurants.

e Glass or stainless steel material

52049A SanRound Cake Plate Cover
Dia.30cm /12"

52049A Cake Plate Dia.30cm,

stainless steel

CGCS/2 2TiersDia.25&30cm, glass

CGCS/3 3TiersDia.25 & 30cm, glass

Table&Serving
91



Table Ware

*Made of quality stainless steel
¢ Perfect for food serving

Gravy Boats S.S.Shakers Sundae Cups

@ M9212/A

20347 85ml/ 3fl.oz 20242 140ml / 5fl.oz
21347 140ml/ 5fl.oz 20542 255ml/ 9fl.oz
22147 230ml/ 8fl.oz

21047  280ml/10fl.oz M9212/E M9212/C

21747 460ml/ 16fl.oz

Lemon Squeezer

Egg Cup

@R M9212/B —
7 L) M9212/A  Dia.7 x9(h)cm, small hole
‘\, o M9212/B  Dia.7 x9(h)cm, medium hole

M9212/C  Dia.7 x9(h)cm, large hole

M9212/D Dia.7 x9(h)cm, w/o hole
21505 Dia.4.5cm M9212/E  Dia.7 x 9(h)cm, net 11006 8.5x7cm

Wireware

 Shiny finished wireware adds beauty to your table

Toast Rack Bread Basket

Wy
’ Ly /

MWI93TR 6 divisions MWI93BB 36cm

Table&Serving
92




e
"

m
—,f;& A

BAR & COFFEE



TEA & COFFEE POTS

M10000 series

*Complete range with matching milk jugs and sugar bowls

eStrong hinged and well fitted lid

eDouble handle to stay cool
e Strainer built into spout

Teapots

Milk Jugs

il

M10221 0.3Itr / 10fl.oz
M10121 0.5ltr / 16fl.oz
M10521 0.6ltr / 20fl.oz
M10621 11tr / 32fl.oz

M11038 0.3Itr / 12fl.oz

M11130 0.5Itr / 16fl.oz

M11031 0.6ltr / 20fl.oz

M11034 1ltr /32fl.oz

M11057  1.5ltr/48fl.oz

M11058 2ltr / 70fl.oz

Coffee Pot

*

>

M10721 1.51tr / 48fl.oz

M10821 2.21tr / 70fl.oz

M10921 3.141tr / 100fl.0z

M11037 0.3ltr/12fl.oz

M11330 0.5ltr/ 16fl.oz

Sugar Bowls

M10322 0.2ltr / 5fl.oz

M10122 0.3ltr / 10fl.oz

M11032 0.6ltr/20fl.oz

0.3Itr / 10fl.oz,

M11122pP with hinged lid

M11035  1ltr/32fl.oz

M11222P 0.25ltr/ 7fl.oz, with hinged lid

M11056  1.5ltr/48fl.oz

M11059  2ltr/70fl.oz

Coffee/ Tea Pot

|

M10421 0.085Itr / 3fl.oz

M10321 0.14ltr / 5fl.oz
|

M11409 0.03ltr / 1fl.oz,

without handle

M11409H 0.03Itr / 1fl.oz

M11408 0.11tr / 3fl.oz,

M11222H 0.25ltr/ 7fl.oz, with hinged
lid & handle

M11000 3ltr/ 100fl.oz

without handle

*Above sizes and capacities are approximations.

ﬂ Bar & Coffee

M11122H 0.3Itr/ 10fl.oz, with hinged
lid & handle




M30000 series

* Complete range with matching milk jugs and sugar bowls
eElegant design adding classic look to beverage serving.

eLong spout for pot and pointed spout for jug enable smooth pouring

Teapots

N T
\

M3005S 0.125ltr / 5fl.oz

M3008S  0.25Itr/ 8fl.oz

M3012S  0.35ltr/12fl.oz

M3020S  0.6ltr/20fl.oz

M3032S  1ltr/32fl.oz

Sugar Bowls

|

‘ |

\
.

1

M3308 0.25ltr/ 8fl.oz

M3312 0.35Itr/12fl.oz

Coffee Percolators

Coffee Pots

Milk Jugs

M3112S 0.35ltr / 12fl.oz

M3120S 0.6ltr / 20fl.oz

M3132S 1ltr / 32fl.oz

M3148S 1.5ltr / 48fl.oz

M3172S 2ltr / 70fl.0z

Belly Jugs

M3324 0.6ltr / 24fl.oz

M3332 0.71tr / 32fl.oz

M3205 0.15ltr/ 5fl.oz
M3208 0.25ltr/ 8fl.oz
M3212 0.35ltr/ 12fl.oz
M3220 0.6ltr/ 20fl.oz
M3232 11tr/32fl.oz
M3248 1.51tr / 48fl.oz
M3272 2ltr/ 72fl.0z
M3212C  0.35ltr/ 12fl.oz,with lid
M3220C  0.6ltr/20fl.oz, with lid
M3232C  1ltr/32fl.oz, with lid
M3248C  1.5ltr/48fl.oz, with lid
M3272C  2Itr/72fl.oz, with lid

*Durable and sturdy percolator great for brewing coffee

¢ 18/8 Stainless Steel Body

ePolycarbonate knob enables you to check and control

the taste of coffee

e Great to use on direct fire or on stove

11735  3cups

11756  6cups

11759  9cups

11700  12cups

Coffee Decanter

e Stainless Steel Base

ePolycarbonate clear body for monitoring of

coffee level

o Can be used with coffee machine

23989 1.8ltr 7 63fl.oz, black

*Above sizes and capacities are approximations.

Bar & Coffee
95



Cup Rack

*One-stop rack serving 48 sets of cups, plates & spoons - save space

eRevolving stainless steel base for easy access
e Transparent polycarbonate cup tubes

U09-1000

L400 W400 H660mm

* Notincluding the cups, plates and spoons
* Recommend cup size: 80 ~ 85 mm in diameter
* Recommend plate size: less than 145mm in diameter

* Recommend spoon size: 100 ~ 120 mm in length

JUGS & PITCHERS

Water Pitchers

* Made with quality stainless steel in straight modern contemporary

design
o Built-in ice guard ensures easy pouring with no messy

MSWP10  Water pitcher, S.5.201, 1L
MSWP14  Water pitcher, S.5.201, 1.4L
MSWP17  Water pitcher, S.5.201, 1.7L

Cool Black Milk Jug

e Stainless steel material with non-stick coating, rust-proof and easy to clean.

e Perfect for latte art, frothing and steaming milk.
¢ Cool matt black colour

E Bar & Coffee

Polycarbonate Pitchers

* Built-in ice guard front lip ensures
easy pouring

e Side spout for large size pitcher
provides flexibility for beverage
with ice

o

-
E'H

85921 1.8ltr/64fl.oz, with side lip
85621 1.5Itr/48fl.oz

MMJ400K  400ml
MMJ600K  600ml
MMJ900K  900ml




VACUUM JUGS
Pots

e Stainless steel case and lining
e Various options in screw lid or push button lid

i

MSS10SB 1ltr

MSS15SB 1.51tr

MSS30SB 3ltr MSS20SB 2ltr

'y

X

C10005D-3B 1ltr C10005Q-10B 1ltr
C10005D-1B 1.51tr C10005Q-15B 1.51tr
C10005D-2B 2ltr C10005Q-20B 2ltr

* Cool black colour outer surface, available in matt and shiny version
e Stainless steel case and lining with black plastic cover and handle

e Single hand operation - Push button pouring | I

Shiny surface

C10005K-10B 1ltr
C10005K-13B 1.31tr
C10005K-16B 1.61tr
C10005K-19B 1.9ltr
C10005-3B 1ltr
C10005-1B 1.51tr
C10005-2B 2ltr

Matt surface

C10005-1BKK 1.51tr
C10005-2BKK 2.0ltr
C10005-3BKK 1.0ltr

C10005-1BMK 1.51tr
C10005-2BMK 2.0ltr
C10005-3BMK 1.0ltr

eStainless steel case and lining with colour outer surface
eWide and stable base
e Perfect size for small serving

CCP060K 0.6ltr, Black
CCP0O60W 0.6ltr, White
CCPO60R 0.6Itr, Red

Bar & Coffee
97



Beverage Pot

e Stainless steel case and lining

e Simple and easy to use, perfect for serving in restaurant and party

* One-handed operation for pour or to open lid for refill

e Satin and mirror finish available
¢ Food contact safe

MVP series

MVP750S 0.75ltr, satin polished
MVP1000S  1ltr, satin polished
MVP1500S  1.5ltr, satin polished
MVP2000S  2ltr, satin polished

Vacuum Flask

eStainless steel case and lining

eWide screw top allows ice cubes and chunky soups or stews to be stored

e Food contact safe

C10002-1B 1ltr
C10002-2B 1.20tr
C10002-3B 1.4ltr

E Bar & Coffee

s =
I
|
MVP750M 0.75ltr, mirror polished
MVP1000M  1ltr, mirror polished
MVP1500M  1.5ltr, mirror polished
MVP2000M  2ltr, mirror polished

—
C10003-3B 0.5ltr
C10003-2B 0.7ltr
C10003-1B 1ltr

CVP series

CVP1000S 1ltr, satin polished

CVP1500S 1.5ltr, satin polished

CVP2000S 2ltr, satin polished

CVP1000M  1itr, mirror polished

CVP1500M 1.5ltr, mirror polished

CVP2000M 2ltr, mirror polished

MSSO5EB 0.5ltr
MSSO7EB 0.71tr
MSS10EB 1tr




Thermal Air Pots

eStainless steel case and lining

eRemovable lid - Easy to clean

ePush button water release with safety lock mechanism
eFood contact safe

),

C10007-1B 1.91tr
C10007-2B 2.5ltr
C10007-3B 3litr

2

-

safety lock Removable lid -
mechanism Easy to clean

Push button
water release Rotary base

Push Lever & Rotary Base

MSS35DB  3.5ltr
MSS40DB  4itr
MSS50DB  str

Double Wall Stainless Steel Cup

MDC18/MDC30 -~

MDC18ST/ MDC30ST

MDC48
MDC18M/ MDC30M

C10007D-16B 1.61tr
C10007D-19B 1.91tr
C10007D-22B 2.2ltr

C10008B-4B 1.91tr
C10008B-1B 2.21tr
C10008B-2B 2.51tr
C10008B-3B 3ltr

MDC18 Double wall cup, SS201, 180ml

MDC18M Double wall cup, SS201, mirror polish, 180ml
MDC18ST Double wall cup, SS201, stackable, 180ml
MDC30 Double wall cup, $5201, 300ml

MDC30M Double wall cup, S5201, mirror polish, 300ml
MDC30ST  Double wall cup, SS201, 300ml

MDC48 Double wall cup, SS, 480ml, matt polish

Bar & Coffee E



100

BARWARE

Punch Bowl

e |deal for serving and chilling champagne, punch or similar beverages

e Also great to serve salad and seafood
ePolycarbonate bowl with stainless ste

Polycarbonate

3

-

M13007  Cuprack, dia.35cm/13.5",

12-hook chrome plated

el base

All stainless steel

82686W  PCbody withS.S. base,

15ltr, dia.44cm /17"

22586U  S.S., 13.5ltr, dia.36cm / 14",

titanium plated handles

Wine Bucket and Holder

All stainless steel

-

23586W  S.S., 13.51tr, dia.36cm / 14"

*Bucket, rack and stands - all are perfect ways for display and presentation of wine and bottled beverages

Wine Bucket Holder
w}
4/
e Sl
— / /
—

MWI93IBH S.S., 13.5tr, dia.36cm / 14"

Wine Rack

MWI93WR 7 bottle holders

Bar & Coffee

Wine Bucket & Stand
d

i

i

”'f

1
il

Dia.20cm

MWBR72

MWI93SKWR Wine bottle rack, stackable,
chromed plated, 38 x 34 x 12.5cm

Wine Bucket & Stand

C01001B

22186
22386

N N
o3
\ v

Cc01001B Wine bucket, dia 19cm,

stainless steel

22186 Stainless steel bucket stand, dia.16cm

22386 Stainless steel bucket stand, dia.20cm




Bar Accessories

* A great selection of quality tools for what you need in bars

Bottle/ Can Opener Can/ Bottle Opener

) f - \

MGBO03A 20cm, stainless steel MEBO04 20cm, stainless steel

Bar Caddy Glass Rimmer

M1006BC 24x15x10.5(h)cm MSSR-2 Dia.14.5cm/5.5"
Condiment Dispenser Tongs
2006AP
// =
€«
- —
/

//2106AP

MCH-4 4 compartments 2006AP Ice server, 18cm /7"

MCH-6 6 compartments 2106AP Ice server, 18cm/ 7", heavy gauge

Ice Crusher

MIC-C Ice crusher, zinc-alloy, chrome plated

Bar Mat
e

~
L

M1812BM  45x30x 1(h)cm
M2303BM 59x8x1.5(h)cm

-~

P e

: V 2306AP

2306ATK

2306AP Ice server, 23cm /9", heavy gauge

2306ATK Multi-purpose tongs with plastic
coated handles, 23cm /9"

Bar & Coffee




Scoops
* Available in Quality Stainless Steel or Clear Polycarbonate
* The deep bowl is great for ice, bean, flour, candy, etc.

e Firm and sturdy handle with hole at the end for easy hanging

Polycarbonate Scoop 304 Stainless Steel Ice Scoop 201 Stainless Steel Ice Scoop

MIC120 120ml/40z

84106SC  170ml/6fl.oz M1401C  140ml/5fl.oz MI1C240  240mli/8oz
84112SC  350ml/12fl.oz M240I1C  240ml/8fl.oz MIC300  300ml/100z
84124SC  700ml/24fl.0z M300IC  300mi/10.5fl.oz MIC400  400ml/13.50z
84164SC  1800ml/ 64fl.oz M4701C  470ml/16.5fl.oz MIC560  560ml/190z
Reserve & Serve Cast Aluminium Scoops
* Made of high density, break resistant polyethylene i~
* Prepare 2-1 mixes and juices easily r”
d—
® Complete unit consists of a neck with spout, a container and a cover >
A - - = - ') //
- ~.-.«/ - ¥ 5‘
a *All of above available in all six colours { -~
A — O whitew) @ Red®R) @ Orange(A3) , /
v © vYellow(D) @ Green(N) @ Brown(C)
= MO5SP  0.5ltr CA103  5fl.oz, 18.5cm
- M10SP it CA105  12fl.oz, 22cm
M20SP 2ltr CA106 24fl.0z,27cm

Bar & Coffee
102







Nitrifig g

QR ION
Zas.cvin's

w
P ATATAS
AN\
\—4

ORION TABLEWARE

Hotel Porcelain

Dishwasher MICROWAVE
Safe OVEN SAFE

Orion Tableware range is a collection of hand crafted porcelain crockery, designed to be durable, practical and attractive.
With its unique glaze, Orion Tableware maximizes the table appeal of your food. Orion Tableware is a perfect choice for
both commercial and domestic environments

* Vitrified tableware complying with BS4034:1990 standard, fired at a high temperature to ensure strength and durability.
+ All pieces have strengthened edges for less breakage.
+ Dishwasher, Microwave and Oven Safe.

Wide Rim Plate Narrow Rim Plate Pasta Plate

C88001 15cm /6" C88092 16cm/6.5" C88021 30cm /12"
€88002 20cm/ 8" C88093 18cm /7"

C88003 23cm /9" C88094 21cm /8"

C88004 26cm/ 10" C88095 23cm /9"

C88005 28cm /11" C88096 26cm /10"

C88006 30cm /12"
C88130 17.5cm /7"
C88131 27cm/10.5"

Square Plate

Soup Plate Rectangular Plate
C88017 15cm /6"
€88018 20cm /8"
€88019 25cm /10"
o €88020 30cm /12"
C88029 22.5¢m /85" (8:3:7: 0] 25x12.5cm/10"x5 cm
C88422 30x15cm/12"x6"
Coupe Style Oval Platter Wide Rim Oval Platter Steak Platter
C88033 25cm /10" C88037 26cm /10"
C88034  31cm/12" C88038  31cm/12" €88030 23cm /9"
C88035 35cm/ 14" C88039 36.5cm/14.5" C88031 27cm/10.5"
C88036  40cm/16" C88040  39cm /155" €88032 30cm /12"
Crockery

104



Handled Soup Bowl
& Stand

C88045 Bowl-260ml / 9fl.oz

C88046 Stand-15cm /6"

Soup Bowl

C88299 17cm/6.5"

Cereal Bowl

C88041 15cm/6"

C88140 18cm /7"

Butter Pad

C88069 7.5cm/ 3"

Stackable Soup Cup

C88139 250ml/ 8.5fl.oz

Coupe Bowl

c88114 23cm /9"

C88115 25cm /10"

C88116 30cm /12"

Fruit Bowl

C88141 15cm /6"

Snail Dish

&

C88122 6 hole

Lion Headed Soup Bowl

C88077 430ml/ 15fl.oz

Deep Square Bowl

C88123 20cm /8"

Rice Bowl

C88239 11.5cm/ 4.5"

C88240 14cm/5.5"

C88425 12.5cm/ 5"

Chip Bowl

C88231 11.5cm/4.5"

C88232 14cm/5.5"

Crockery



106

Oval Eared Dish

C88078 17cm/6.5"
C88079 22.5cm /9"
C88080 25.5cm/ 10"

Dip Dish

C88266 12cm/4.8"

Coffee Pot

C88091 1100ml / 38.5fl.0z

Teapot

C88074 700ml /24.6fl.0z

Oval Twist Dish

C88106 20.3cm/8"

C88107 22.5cm/9"

C88108 25cm/10"
Dip Dish

C88264 12cm/4.8"

C88265 10cm/4"
Teapot

C88075 1150ml /40.5fl.oz

C88296 750ml/ 26fl.0z

C88297 550ml/ 19fl.oz
Coffee Pot

C88076 950ml / 26fl.0z

Crockery

Nitrifig g

QR ION
Zas.cvin's

A
AT AT A
AN\
\——/

Dishwasher MICROWAVE

Safe OVEN SAFE

Square Dish

\ 4

C88234 8cm /3"
C88235 10.5cm /4"

Teapot

|

C88089 500ml/17.5fl.oz
C88090 1150ml / 40.5fl.0z

Teapot

\ 2

C88135 450ml /15.75fl.0z"

C88136 1000ml /35fl.oz"

Stackable Teapot

2

C88137 500ml/17.5fl.oz
C88138 950ml / 33fl.oz




Tea Cup & Saucer

C88047 Cup-175ml/6.1fl.oz

C88048 Saucer-9cm/3.5"

Espresso Cup & Saucer

C88273 Cup, 80ml/2.8fl.oz

C88274 Saucer for C88273,
12.5cm /5"

Stacking Mug

C88104 300ml/10.5fl.0z

Milk Jug

C88061 160ml /5.6fl.0z

C88062 220ml/7.7fl.oz

Cappuccino Cups
& Saucers

C88053 Cup, 95ml/3.3fl.oz

C88054 Saucer for C88053,
10.5CM /4"

C88055 Cup, 255ml/ 7.9fl.0z

C88056 Saucer for C88055,
14.5CM /5.5"

C88057 Cup, 285ml/ 10fl.oz

C88058 Saucer for C88057,
15.5CM /6"

C88059 Cup, 475ml/ 16.6fl.0z

C88060 Saucer for C88059,
18CM /7"

Latte Mug

C88072 300ml/ 10.5fl.oz

C88088 440ml/ 15.4fl.oz

Milk Jug

C88102 120ml/4.2fl.0z

C88103 200ml / 7fl.oz

C88224 14cm/5.5"

Stackable Cup & Saucer

C88049 Cup, 110ml/ 3.85fl.oz

C88050 Saucer for C88049,
11cm /4"

C88051 Cup, 195ml/ 6.8fl.0z

C88052 Saucer for C88051,
14.5cm/5.5"

Café Mug

C88101 300ml/10.5fl.0z

Bellied Mug

2

C88132 400ml / 14fl.oz

Sugar Bowl

C88063 Dia.8.5x6cm/3x2"

Crockery



108

Sugar Pot Milk Jug
C88197 300ml/10.5fl.oz C88294 160ml/5.6.0z
Gravy Boat & Saucer Coupe Pot

-’

C88043  Boat-170ml/6fl.0z €88269 12.5cm/5"

C88133 Saucer-17.5cm/ 7"
C88044 Boat - 250ml / 8.5fl.0z
C88134 Saucer-20cm /8"

Salt & Pepper Shaker Salt & Pepper Shaker
C88065 Saltshaker, 8.5cn/3.5" C88191 Saltand Pepper
C88066 Pepper shaker, Shaker Set

8.5cm/3.5"

Condiment Set Bud Vase

C88086 Saltand Pepper with Cc88068 15cm/6"

toothpick holder

Crockery

Nitrifig g

QR ION
NS

w
P ATATAS
AN\
\—4

Dishwasher MICROWAVE
Safe OVEN SAFE

Milk Jug

C88198 250ml / 8.5fl.oz

French Fry Pot

C88275 10.5cm /4"

Egg Cup

C88073 Dia.5x6.5cm/2x2.5"

Butter Dish with Cover

C88193 18cm /7"







110

Chopstick

Rest

C88401  6cm/2.5"
Spoon
C88405 13.5cm /5"

Spoon Rest

C88192 21.5cm/8.5"

Ashtray

C88064 Dia.10x3cm/4x 1"

Viritleg N AN
ORION P ATATAY
(e A
A ———4

Dishwasher MICROWAVE
Safe OVEN SAFE

Ramekin

C88109 Dia.6.5x2.5cm/2.5x1"
C88087 Dia.8.5x3.5cm/3.5x1.5"
C88110 Dia.9.8x4cm/4x1.5"
C88081 Dia.11 x5cm/4x 4"

Crockery



Smart-Edge Series

* Vitrified tableware complying with BS4034:1900 standard, fired at a high temperature to ensure

strength and durability.

- All Orion pieces have strengthened edges for less breakage. Smart-Edge series in Orion Tableware

enables you to see the sturdiness.
« Dishware, Microwave and Oven Safe.

Plate

C88534 15cm /6.25"
C88535 18cm/7.25"
C88536 21cm/8.25"
C88537 23cm/9.25"
C88538 26cm/10.25"
C88539 28cm /11"
C88540 30cm /12"
C88541 33cm/ 13"
C88542 40.5cm /16"

Rectangular Plate

C88555 35.5cm /14"

Bowl

C88549 12.5cm /5"

C88550 15cm /6"

C88551 17.5cm /7"

Soup Bowl & Saucer

C88559 300ml/10.5fl.oz

C88560 16cm/6"

Oval Plate

C88544 31.5cm/12.5"
C88545 36.5cm/14.5"

Coffee Cup & Saucer

C88561 220ml/7.5fl.0z
C88562 14.5cm/5.5"

Crockery
111



Niritleg NN
ORION P ATATAY
Q12 A
‘ A ———4

Dishwasher MICROWAVE

Ring Style Whiteware Safe OVEN SAFE

Elegant and stylish vitrified tableware complying with BS4034:1990 standard, fired at a high temperature
to ensure strength.

* All Orion pieces have strengthened edges for less breakage. Ring style series adds beauty to durability
* Dishwasher, Microwave and Oven Safe.

Teapot Milk Jug Stacking Mug

C88142 400ml / 14fl.oz C88144 120ml/ 4.2fl.0z C88146 300ml/10.5fl.0z
C88143 650ml /22.8fl.oz C88145 200ml / 7fl.oz
Wide Rim Plate Cereal Bowl
Sugar Pot

C88149 18cm /7" C88156 15.5cm /6"

C88147 230ml / 8fl.oz C88151 23cm/9"
C88152 25.5cm /10"

C88153 28cm /11"

Stacking Cup & Saucer
Handled Soup Bowl

C88154 220ml/7.7fl.oz

C88155 Saucer for C88154,
14.5cm/5.5" C88157 280ml/9.5fl.oz

Crockery

112



PORCELAIN
Black & White Display Porcelain

Modern high quality tableware that boasts matt and ribbed finish. Attractive and great for food presentation
and serving.

e Dishwasher and Microwave Safe.

Glossy Inner Surface with Outer Matt Finish

Rectangular Display Plate Square Display Plate
CDP001K 30x30x1.5cm/12x12x0.5",black CDP002K  30x30x1.5cm/12x12x0.5",black
CDPOO01W  30x30x1.5cm/12x12x0.5",white CDP002W  30x30x1.5cm/12x12x0.5",white

Display Platter Pasta Plate
CDP0O07W  Square, 26x26x1.5cm/10x10x0.5" CDP014K Dia.18x2cm/6.5x 1"
CDPO08W  Rect.35x25x1.5cm/14x10x0.5" CDP015K  Dia.26.5x5.5cm/10.5x2"
CDPOO9W  Rect.,30x17x1.5cm/12x6.5x0.5" CDPO16K  Dia.30x6.5cm/12x2.5"

CDPO10W  Rect.,35x20x1.5cm/14x8x0.5"

Glossy Inner Surface with Outer Matt Ribbed Finish

=

@ee

Round Display Plate Pasta Plate Round Plate
CDPO03K Dia.25cm /10",black CDPO0O5K Dia.22cm/9",black CDP011K Dia.17x2cm/6.5x 1"
CDP0O03W  Dia.25cm/ 10", white CDPOO5W Dia.22cm/ 9", white CDP012K Dia.26x3cm/10x1"
CDPO004K  Dia.30cm/12",black CDP006K  Dia.30cm/ 12" black CDP013K Dia.31x3cm/12x1"
CDP004W  Dia.30cm /12", white CDPO06W  Dia.30cm /12", white

Mug Cup & Saucer Soup Bowl & Saucer
CDPO17K  320ml/11fl.oz CDP0O18K  200ml/ 7fl.oz coffee cup CDPO020K Dia.12cm /5" soup bowl
CDPO019K  Dia.15cm/6"saucer CDP021K Dia.16.5cm/6.5"saucer
Crockery

e




Blue Rim Porcelain

* Durable, thick and firm workmanship, comfortable for holding

*High temperature and scratch resistance.
*Unique blue rim brings a trendy look
« Dishwasher and microwave safe

Rice Bowl

<«

-

C88425B 12.5cm /5"

Wide Rim Plate

©

C88002B 20cm/8"
C88733B 28cm/11"

Platter

O

C88727B 17.5cm /7"

Narrow Rim Plates

C88764B 19c¢m/7.5"
C88765B 21.5cm/8.5"
C88766B 24cm/9.5"

C88767B  26.5cm/10.5"

Crockery

Cup & Saucer

C88738B 220ml/ 7fl.oz
C88739B 16cm/6.25"

Salad Bowls
C88719B 26.5cm/10.5"

C88726B 16.5cm/6.5"

Soup Bowl

-

C88768B 250ml/8.5fl.oz

Chopstick Rest

C88401B 6cm/2.5"

Rectangular Dish

C88770B 20cm/8"

A
A AT A
AN\
Ny

Dishwasher MICROWAVE
Safe OVEN SAFE

Mug

C88769B  280ml/9.5fl.07

Rice Bowl

C88715B  11.5¢cm/4.5"

Serving Bowls

C88720B 21cm/8.25”
C88729B 20cm/g”

Spoon

o

C88405B 13.5cm/5.5"

Oval Dish

C88771B  24.5cm/9.75"



Blue Glazed Porcelain

¢ Lovely and attractive outstanding light blue tableware that brightens your table setting.

e Dishwasher and microwave safe

Round Dish

CDP077  19cm/7.5"

CDP078  23cm/9"

CDP079  26.5cm/10.5"

Coupe Dish

CDP084  15cm/6"

CDP085  20cm/8"

CDP086  25.5cm/10"

Soup Bowl

CDP090 250ml/ 8.5fl.0z

Mini Cake Stand

CDP080 12.5cm/ 5"

Sugar Packet Holder

CDP087 7.5cm /3"

Mug

CDP091 260ml/ 9fl.oz

Rice Bowl

CDP094 12.5cm/5"

Bucket

CDPO081 100ml/3.5fl.oz
CDP082  425ml/15fl.oz
CDP083  650ml/22.8fl.oz

Fries Cup

CDP088 225ml/7.8fl.oz
CDP089 340ml/20fl.oz

Cup & Saucer

CDP092 195ml/6.8fl.oz Cup
CDP093 14cm/5.5"Saucer

Crockery
115




Grey Colour Porcelain =

Dishwasher MICROWAVE
Safe OVEN SAFE

*Durable and firm workmanship with unique grey colour glazing
e High temperature and scratch resistance

e Dishwasher and microwave safe

Fries Cup

C88613GY 225ml/7.9fl.oz

C88614GY 340ml/20fl.oz

Mini Pot

C88741GY 250ml/8.5fl.0z
Bowl

C88807S 16.5cm/6.5"

C88808S 21.5cm/8.5"

C88809S  25.5cm/10"

Oval Steak Platter

C88801S 17.5cm/7"

C88802S  23cm/9"

C88803S  26.5cm/10.5"

C88804S 30.5cm /12"

Mu

»

Bucket

C88500GY 100ml/3.5fl.oz

C88501GY 425ml/ 15fl.oz

Square Dish

C88742GY 7.5cm/3"

Platter

Q
d

C88805S 20cm/8"

C88806S 28cm /11"

Pasta Plate

C88021S 30.5cm/12"

Shakers

C88705S  Salt shaker 6cm /2.3"

C88706S  Pepper shaker 6cm /2.3"

Coffee Cup

C88616S  300ml/10fl.oz

C88817S Coffee cup, 200ml/6.5fl.0z

Crockery

116

C88818S Saucer, 15cm /6"

Plate

C88740GY 19cm/7.5"

Plate

C88743GY 19cm/7.5"

Slant Bowl

C88744GY 15cm/6"

Rice Bowl

C884255 12.5cm/5"

Conical Bowl

C88810S 10cm/4"
C88811S 7.5cm/3"

Coffee Cup

C88819S Coffee cup, 100ml/3.5fl.oz

C88820S saucer, 12.5cm /5"







Adaptor Bar 50
Air Pot 99
Ashtray 110

Bakery Trolley 67
Bakeware - Aluminium 66
Baking Mat 159
Bar Caddy 101
Bar Mat 101
Barrier 74
Beverage Dispenser - Electric 39
Beverage Dispenser - Non Electric 42
Beverage Pot 98
Black Wire Display System 87
BlackIron Pan 65
Bottle Opener 101
Bread Basket 76-87,86-87,92
Bud Vase 108
Butter Dish 108
Butter Pad 105
Cake Plate & Cover 91
Cake Stand 88,91
Cake Tray 80
Can Opener 101
Canvas Bag 90
Casserole 64
Cast Iron Cookware 64
Cereal Dispenser 42
Chafer - Electric 10-31,32-39
Chafer - Induction 10-31
Chafer - Versatile 10-31
Cheese Slicer 56
Chopping Board Rack 68
Chopping Board 68
Chopstick Rest 110
Coffee Decanter 95
Coffee Percolator 95
Coffee Pot - Whiteware 106
Coffee Pot - Stainless Steel 94-95
Coffee Urn 39,44
Colander 70
Condiment Dispenser 101
Condiment Set 108
Cookware - Cast Iron 64
Cookware - Mini 89
Cooling Display 85
Cooling Pack 85

Index

Cover-PC 84
Cover - SAN 91
Cover-SS 84
Cover - Gastronorm 46-55
Cup Rack 96,100
Cup & Saucer 107,111-116
Cutlery Basket 77,80
Cutlery Tray 72
Cutting Board 68

Dish - CastIron 64
Dish - Stainless Steel 82
Dish - Porcelain 106,114-116
Double Wall Cup 99

Egg Cup 92,108
Egg Rings 70

|
I

Fast Food Tray 82
Fast Food Utensil 58
Fish Lifter 61
Food Display System 86
French Fry Pot 108
Fries Cup 115
Fruit Basket 81
Fruit Wedger 56
Frypan - Aluminium 65
Frypan - Black Iron 65
Frypan - CastIron 64

Gastronorm Container 45-55
Gastronorm Pan 45-55
Glass Rimmer 101

H

Glassware Rack 71
Gravy Boat 92,108

Heating Unit 40

Ice Cream Scoop 59
Ice Crusher 101
Ice Server 102

I

Juice Dispenser - Electric 39
Juice Dispenser - Non Electric 42

H

Kraft Paper Bag 20

Ladle 57
Lemon Squeezer 92

Masher 57
Measuringjug 70
Meat Fork 57
Meat Tenderizer 56
Mesh Basket 62
Milk Jug - Stainless Steel 94-96
Milk Jug - Whiteware 107-108,112
Milk Urn 39,44
Mixing Bowl| 70
Mop Wringer 73
Mug 107,112-116



Non-slip Tray 83

Orion Whiteware 104-112

Pea Scoop 59
Pie Server 58
Pizza Cutter 58
Pizza Pan 67
Pizza Rack 67
Pizza Screen 67
Plate 104,111-116
Platter 104
Poly-rattan Basket 76-80
Porcelain - Black & White Display 113
Porcelain - Blue Rim 114
Porcelain - Blue Glazed 115
Porcelain - Grey Colour 116
Potato Cutter 56
Potato Masher 57
Presentation Basket 89
Punch Bowl 100

Ramekin 110
Reserve & Serve 102
Riser 67
Rolling Pin 67

H

Sandwich Spreader 58
Sauce Bottle 91
Scoop 59,102
Scraper 56,58
Shaker 92,108,116
Silicone Baking Mat 67
Sizzle Platter 64
Skimmer 57,61
Skillet 64
Slate 88
Slicer 56
Soup Bowl/ Cup & Saucer 105,111-115
Soup Station ~ 10,15-16,18,23-24,26,28,36
Soup Warmer 41
SpaghettiServer 57
Spatula 58

Spoon 57
Spoon Rest 110
Stock Pot 65
Strainer 62
Sugar Bowl - Stainless Steel 94-95
Sugar Bowl - Whiteware 107
Sugar Packet Holder 115
Sugar Pot 108,112
Sundae Cup 92

Teapot - Stainless Steel 94-95
Teapot - Whiteware 106
Thermal Air Pot 99
Thermometer 70
Timer 70
Toast Rack 92
Tongs 101
Tote Box 72
Tray - Plastic 82
Tray - Stainless Steel 82
Tray Stand 83
Trolley - Bakery 67
Trolley - Service 71
Turner 57

Vacuum Flask 98
Vacuum jug/ Pot 97-98
Versatile Chafer 10-31

Waitress Basket 80
Warning Sign 74
Waste Basket 73
Waste Bin 73
Water / Coffee Urn 39,44
Water Jug & Ice Water Pitcher 96
Water Pan - Electric 38
Whisk 62
Whiteware - Hotel Porcelain 104-110
Whiteware - Ring Style 112
Whiteware - Smart Edged 111

80
100
100
100

81

89

Wine Basket

Wine Bucket Holder
Wine Bucket & Stand
Wine Rack

Wire Basket

Wire Presentation

Index




Inches - Millimetres Millimetres - Inches Ounces - Centilitres Centilitres - Ounces

1" = 25.4mm 10mm = 0.39" 50z = 14.2¢l 10cl = 3.520z
2" = 50.8mm 20mm = 0.79" 100z = 28.4cl 20cl = 7.040z
8l = 76.2mm 30mm = 1.18" 150z = 42.6cl 30cl = 10.560z
4" = 101.6mm 40mm = 1.57" 200z = 56.8cl 40cl = 14.080z
5 = 127.0mm 50mm = 1.97" 250z = 71.0cl 50cl = 17.600z
6" = 152.4mm 60mm = 2.36" 300z = 85.2cl 60cl = 21120z
7" = 177.8mm 70mm = 2.75" 350z = 100.0cl 70cl = 24640z
8" = 203.2mm 80mm = 3.14" 400z = 113.6cl 80cl = 28.160z
9" = 228.6mm 90mm = 3.54" 450z = 127.8cl 90cl = 31.680z
10" = 254.0mm 100mm = 3.93" 500z = 142.0cl 100cl = 35.200z
Pounds - Kilograms Kilograms - Pounds Fl.oz - Millilitres Millilitres - Fl.oz
1lb = 0.454kg 1kg = 2.21lb 100fl.oz = 2841 ml 100ml = 3.5fl.oz
2lb = 0.907kg 2kg = 4.411b 200fl.oz = 2582ml 200ml = 7.0fl.oz
3lb = 1.361kg 3kg = 6.61Ib 300fl.oz = 8523ml 300ml = 10.5fl.oz
41b = 1.814kg 4kg = 8.82Ib 400fl.oz = 11364ml 400ml = 14.0fl.oz
5lb = 2.268kg 5kg = 11.02lb 500fl.oz = 14205ml 500ml = 17.6fl.oz
6lb = 2.722kg 6kg = 13.23Ib 600fl.oz = 17046ml 600ml = 21.1fl.oz
7lb = 3.175kg 7kg = 15.43Ib 700floz =  19887ml 700ml = 24.6fl.0z
8lb = 3.629%g 8kg = 17.64lb 800fl.oz =  22728ml 800ml = 28.2fl.oz
9lb = 4.082kg 9kg = 19.84Ib 900flL.oz =  25569ml 900ml = 31.7fl.oz
10b = 4.540kg 10kg = 22.05b
Pints - Litres Litres - Pints °F-°C °F-°C
1pt = 0.568ltr 1ltr = 1.760pt 10°F = -12.2°C 10°C = 50°F
2pt = 1.137Itr 2ltr = 3.520pt 20°F = -6.7°C 20°C = 68°F
3pt E 1.705Itr 3ltr = 5279t 30°F = 1.1°C 30°C = 86°F
4pt = 2.273ltr Altr = 7.039pt 40°F = 4.4°C 40°C = 104°F
5pt = 2.841ltr Sltr = 8.799pt 50°F = 10.0°C 50°C = 122°F
6pt = 3.410ltr 6ltr = 10.559pt 60°F = 15.6°C 60°C = 140°F
7pt = 3.978ltr 7ltr = 12.318pt 70°F = 21.1°C 70°C = 158°F
8pt = 4.546ltr 8ltr = 14.078pt 80°F = 26.7°C 80°C = 176°F
gpt = 5114l or = 15838pt 90°F = 322%C 90°C = 194°F
Conversion Formualae Litres - Quarts
To Convert Multiply by Tir = 1.057 US.Qr Tir = 11.604 US.Qt
inches fo Centimetres o oir = 2113 US.Qt 121tr = 12.680 U.S.Qt
Centimetres o Inches 0.3937 3fr = 3.70US.Qr 13l = 13.737 US.Qt
Ecet of Mefres (3048 4ltr = 4.227US.Qt 141r = 14.794 US.Qt
Metres to Feet 3.2808 5 = 528305t i51r = 15.850 US.Qt
ZoundsttOPGrargs 35036222 6lr = 6.340US.Qt 161 = 16.907 US.Qt
L.trami O@i“” s 055 7itr = 7.397 US. Qt 171r = 17.964 US.Qt
res to Gallons .
' : 8ltr = 8.454US. Qt 181r = 19.020 U.S.Qt
Gallons to Litres 4.546
9ltr = 9.510U.S. Qt 191tr = 20.077 U.S.Qt
Capacity 10 Itr = 10.567 U.S.Qt 201tr = 21.134 US.Qt
1 cubic inch = 16.387cm3
1cubicyard =  27cubicfeet = 0.7646m?3
1 pint = 4gills = 0.5683 litres
1 gallon = 8pints = 4.5461 litres

Conversion Chart
120




ASUNNEX

SUNNEX CENTURY CATERING EQUIPMENT
(SHENZHEN) LTD.

2/F., Block A, Dong He Industrial Building, Yue He Street,

Sha Shen Road,Sha TouJiao, Shenzhen, China.

Tel: +86-775-25554136 Fax: +86-755-25357487

Website: www.sunnex1929.com E-mail: sales@sunnex1929.com

€) sunnex1929 sunnex_1929

sk%
3

N\ :

Q%; &9

P> A
0
76 KoN®

All pictures, specifications and other content in this catalogue are the

property of Sunnex and shall not be reproduced in any form of media

IBSC

without the expressed written permission from Sunnex.

All product images and specifications are subject to the actual technical data.
Sunnex reserves the right to make any change and modification c @ LISTED

without prior notice.

Intertek

\KoHS
G@ LISTED



	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	
	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11
	页 12
	页 13
	页 14
	页 15
	页 16
	页 17
	页 18
	页 19
	页 20
	页 21
	页 22
	页 23
	页 24
	页 25
	页 26
	页 27
	页 28

	
	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10

	
	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11
	页 12
	页 13
	页 14

	
	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8

	
	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11
	页 12

	
	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8

	P84~P91-TABLE SERVING.pdf
	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8

	
	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11
	页 12

	
	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8

	
	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6

	INDEX-PDF.pdf
	页 1
	页 2
	页 3

	
	页 1

	
	页 1


